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Name
Chan Man Tik

Barnett Thomas Harvey
Ho Yan Lok
Kwok Chun Ting
Cheung Chun Hei
Peng Tungyeung
Cheng Chung Him Gabriel

Lo Long Hei
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Name
Chan Man Tik

Ho Yan Lok
Kwok Chun Ting
Barnett Thomas Harvey
Cheung Chun Hei
Peng Tungyeung
Cheng Chung Him Gabriel
Lo Long Hei
Hui Yik Yeung Colby
Wong Shun Hang Isaac
Chan James Sin Yu
Fung Tsz Hin
Tong Bing Ko
Lam Yu Fung
Cheng Cheuk Yin
Ho Tin Wing
Chu Ho Fung
Yip Edison
Yip Ka Chun Issac
Lam Pak Hei
Ching Hon
Lau Ka Ming
Kwok Hiu Lok Enoch
Ho Tsun Yu lan
Chu Ching Wai
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Name
Cheung Tsz Hong

Lau Ka Lun Hamish
Peng Tungyeung
Chak Ho Hin
Chan James Sin Yu
Mok Pak To
Cheng Cheuk Yin
Huang,Jayden Heming
Ho Tsun Yu lan
Yip Ka Chun Issac
Lee Chun Yan Daniel
Kwok Hiu Lok Enoch
Hung Tsz Ho

Ngai, Marcus Siu Yin
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5 A 4X100m RE-H 1 #4A)
Ezs
wE &R Name "2 X4 BR e
8 St Paul's Boys St Paul's Boys 55.49 1 % 40 8%
5 SJPS SJPS 55.66 2 W Ao iR
4 RAEEFh/NEEA REERNMESA 56.03 3
2 HEENFER HERELR 56.34 4
7 DBSPD A DBSPD A 56.91 5
6 SKHFKPS SKHFKPS 58.61 6
3 MOVE ASSOCIATION BA Move AssociaTIoN BA 1:00.12 7
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A
E#E
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BA042 Chow Chun Ngo
BAO082 Lo Yik Yeung
BA046 Huang,Jayden Heming
BAOO5 Kwan Yik Yin

BAO36 Fong Yuk Ning
BAO67 Cheng Bak Kan Joshua
BAO34 Chan Hoi Leung Julian
BAO63 Chu Ching Yin
BAO065 Kenneth Lai
BA010 Lee Chun Yan Daniel
BAO66 Ho Tsun Yu lan
BAOGB9 Coleman Augustus Cosmo Leander

BAO61 Chan Chin Hang
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BA049 Paul Tung
BA048 Yeung Man Long
BAO21 Ho Yan Lok
BAO19 Kwok Chun Ting
BA082 Lo Yik Yeung

BAO13  Cheung Chun Hei
BAQ75 Chan Yin Chun Wallace
BAO31 Law Chung Yin Jonathan
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Name
Lo Yik Yeung

Paul Tung
Yeung Man Long
Ho Yan Lok
Kwok Chun Ting
Cheung Chun Hei
Chan Yin Chun Wallace
Law Chung Yin Jonathan
Fung Tsz Hin
Tong Bing Ko
Lau Ka Ming
Yung Wai Hei David
Chan Pak Lun
Ho Tin Wing
Lo Long Hei
Ng King Yin
Lam Cheuk Hei
Kiang Chun Ting
Chu Ching Wai
Ngai, Marcus Siu Yin
Hung Tsz Ho
Ching Hon
Tsui Pak Hei
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A
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BAO74 Yung Hau Hong Joseph
BAO18 Mok Pak To

BAO61 Chan Chin Hang
BAO59 Tse Long Sang

BA027 Ku Yan Ming
BA00O9 Chan Chi Hin
BA029 Yip Wai Yam

BAO03 Chung Long Hei Cyrus
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Name
Hui Yik Yeung Colby

Fong Yuk Ning
Cho Kwan Lok
Chu Ho Fung
Chan Hin Qun
Chan Pak Lun
Ng King Yin
Cheng Cheuk Yin
Lee Chun Kiu
Yeung Man Long
Kenneth Lai
Chu Ching Yin
Lee Chun Kiu
Cheung Yat Hei
Lau Ka Ming
Ching Hon
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Name
Ng Chun Yin Samuel

Yeung Ho Wan Owen
Ngai Ka Chung
Lee Lok Hin
Yeung Tsz San
Chan Rex
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER2
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BAO012 Wong Ming Hei

BA028 Yeung Lok Hang
BAO70 Chan Fai Pang Casper
BAO06 Tam Jeffrey Pok Hin
BAOO7 Yeung Ho Wan Owen
BAO54 Fung Tsz Hin
BA003 Chung Long Hei Cyrus
BAO79 Ngai Ka Chung
BA044 Ngai, Marcus Siu Yin
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Name
Kwok Ho Wun

Wong Lai Fung
Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Keung Wun Yu
Wong Tsz Kiu
Lau Oscar
Ip Chuen Yan
Koo Cheuk Fung
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Name
Wong Lai Fung

Kwok Ho Wun
Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Keung Wun Yu
Wong Tsz Kiu
Ip Chuen Yan
Lau Oscar
Koo Cheuk Fung
Cheng Lok Yin
Tsui Chung Him Jayden
Fong Pak Hang
Sun Ho Ting
Chiu Ngai Haang
Fung Nok Yin
Yiu Tsz Leong
Sit Lok Yin Pasco
Leung Lok Yin
Shi Tsz Lok
Tang Gabriel Noah
Lin Long Tik
Kwan Chun Hei
Tsang Ethan Conor
Tsang Preston Godfrey
Lau Ka Wai
Chau Tsz Lok
Cheung Yu Hei
Lam Cheuk Yin
Fong Ka Hei
Wan Ching Ho, Armen
Lam Ho Fung, Markus
Tang On Kit
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Name
Tong Pak Hin Issac

Wong Tsz Kiu
Wong Chun Sing
Michael Chun Yat Liu
Sy Kwan Hon Johann
Yau Leong Yan Nathan
Tsang Hoi Him
Kwok Ching Yeung
Sit Lok Yin Pasco
Fong Pak Hang
Chiu Ngai Haang
Lau Kai Kit
So Yan Chun lan
Tang On Kit
Ip Chuen Yan
Yiu Tsz Leong
Chau Tsz Lok
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REEH/NEEB rResmI228
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MOVE ASSOCIATION BB move Association 88
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MAX BB MAX BB
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HIEEE HIEEDA
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Name
Kwok Ho Wun

Wong Lai Fung
Lam Ho Fung, Markus
Leung Tsz Hin Bosco

Keung Wun Yu

Choy Trevor
Sit Lok Yin Pasco
Fung Nok Yin
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Name
Kwok Ho Wun

Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Wong Lai Fung
Lam Ho Fung, Markus
Keung Wun Yu
Choy Trevor
Sit Lok Yin Pasco
Fung Nok Yin
Michael Chun Yat Liu
Koo Cheuk Fung
Shi Tsz Lok
Leung Lok Yin
Tang Hansel Noah
Tang Gabriel Noah
Lin Long Tik
Yiu Tsz Leong
Fong Pak Hang
Ng Yue Kiu
Ng Yat Hei
Tsang Ethan Conor
Tsang Preston Godfrey
Neason Tai
Lau Ka Wai
Cheung Yu Hei
Ho Siu Kwan
Chan Shue Sum
Lam Cheuk Yin
Fong Ka Hei
Wan Ching Ho, Armen
Tang Nok Ching
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

=2 B 7 4= High Jump
E#s
=27 Name %2 % BR i F
2 BB023 Sing Nathan ML 1.15

1 BB052 Mo Pak Long ARAEER 1.10
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B

EEE
Hmak Name
BB014 Michael Chun Yat Liu

BB0O03 Tang Hansel Noah
BB032 Ip Chuen Yan
BB043 Tang On Kit
BB055 Wong Chun Yan
BB060 Tsang Preston Godfrey
BB054 Tsang Ethan Conor
BB001 Yam Tsun Hei
BB002 So Yan Chun lan
BB030 Hon Zig

BBO11 Neason Tai
BBO51 Cheng Lok Yin
BB057 Leung Ka Wai
BB049 Keung Wun Yu
BBO038 Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
BB017 Tong Pak Hin Issac
BB028 Lam Ho Fung, Markus
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Name
Sy Kwan Hon Johann

Co Sin Ching Zion
Yam Tsun Hei
Lai Evan Chi Heng
Wong Yat Long
Kwok Ching Yeung
Hon Zig
Lau Kai Kit
Ng Yat Hei
Chan Shue Sum
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C
EFgE
iR Name
BC002 Cheung Cheuk Hei Isaac
BC066 Ko Lucas
BC023 Lee Ka Chai

BC068 Tse Jonathan Timothy
BCO05 Chan Yui Chun
BCO001 Kwok Ho Lam
BC025 Lau Yik Chung
BC004 Man Sau Ching Isaac
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BC014
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Name
Cheung Cheuk Hei Isaac

Ko Lucas
Chan Yui Chun
Tse Jonathan Timothy
Lau Yik Chung
Lee Ka Chai
Kwok Ho Lam
Man Sau Ching Isaac
Lee Cheuk Yin
Chan Rio
Pan Ching Kan
Lee Lok Chit
Tsang Long Ching
Choy Ching Hang
Coleman Felix Aurelius Aristotle
Ho Ho Long
Lo Chi Yin
Ng Tien Heng Theodore
Yip Tin Lai
Chu Pak Yin
Wong Alden Matty
Ho Kok Him
Barnett Bob
Tsui Ching Hang
Lee Mark Hang
Cheng Chi Chung
Choy Ching Yin
Chan Wang Yui
Ho Sing Hin Damian
Lau Cheuk Long Marcus
Chan Yu Him
Lai Tsun Yui
Wong Ying Wai
Lau Sheung Yu Jarvis
Chiu Tsz Chung Jeffrey
Yau Tsz Wang
Yung Chi Ben

100m

A
BREE
St
BRE&
HKI9
2SR
DlEZ
FREM
XSFIE
FER
PRz
TIEr

o

4 881
RIEFT
SEL

fo i BA

CYNo
EPR
KE=
=ik
o] $5 5k
=l
RIE®
=1
&SR
=S
=
fo] T
2I=6A
PR Bl

RIFH

=RE
2= F
izl gy
Bk
HF&E

E - (H

D4
14.20
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17.84
18.25
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Name
Cheung Cheuk Hei Isaac

Lee Ka Chai
Chan Nok Hei
Chan Chin Cheong Jason
Yip, Shing Chi Marc
Hong Tsz Ching
Yip Tin Lai
Choy Ching Hang
Chu Pak Yin
Guo Juanhao
Chow Pok Ngo
Choy Ching Yin
Chan Wang Yui
Ho Sing Hin Damian
Lau Cheuk Long Marcus
Ho Ho Long
Leung Chung Tak
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

5 C 4X100m RE-H 1 #4A)
EHE
wiE R Name e R4 BaR et
7 FEEJUELR mEEUFELR 59.04 1 % 40 8%
2 REEZEHR/NEEC REERIESC 59.69 2 IR AC 8%
3 DBSPD C DBSPD C 1:00.46 3
5 TCN TCN 1:03.58 4
4 SPEED SPEED 1:04.81 5
8 MOVE ASSOCIATION BC MovE ASSOCIATION B 1:05.42 6
6 RCPS RCPS DNS
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Yu Chi Yan

Chan Yui Chun
Lau Yik Chung
Man Sau Ching Isaac
Lee Lok Chit
Lee Cheuk Yin
Yip, Shing Chi Marc
Lo Chi Yin
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BCO038
BC062
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BCO009
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BC060
BCO21
BCO046
BC064
BCO012
BCO053
BCO065
BC020
BC063
BC042
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BCO055
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BC040
BCO037
BC041
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Name
Yu Chi Yan

Chan Yui Chun
Lau Yik Chung
Man Sau Ching Isaac
Lee Lok Chit
Lee Cheuk Yin
Yip, Shing Chi Marc
Lo Chi Yin
Chan Rio
Coleman Felix Aurelius Aristotle
Choy Ching Hang
Chan Chin Cheong Jason
Tin Sing Long
Wong Yat Shun
Mak Wai Lok
Kyle Yan
Ho Ho Long
Barnett Bob
Tang Jayden
Tong Park
Wong Alden Matty
Wong Yat Hei
Ho Kok Him
Lee Mark Hang
Mui Kai Yin
Tsui Ching Hang
Choy Ching Yin
Cheng Chi Chung
Chan Yu Him
Ho Sing Hin Damian
Lau Cheuk Long Marcus
Cai Maurice
Lau Sheung Yu Jarvis
Lai Tsun Yui
Yung Chi Ben
Wong Ying Wai
Cheung King Yan
Yau Tsz Wang
Leung Chung Tak
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9.05
9.14
9.27
9.42
9.58
9.66
9.68
9.72
9.72
9.73
9.74
9.81
9.81
9.83
9.88
9.93
9.95
9.98
9.99
10.09
10.09
10.12
10.21
10.25
10.28
10.29
10.39
10.50
10.63
10.71
10.75
10.80
10.86
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

7 4= High Jump
Name w2 4E AR fBet
Wong Tsz Hei =FE 1.15 1 % 40 8%
Guo Juanhao [ER 1.10 2 TR
Lam Pak Yui AR 0.93
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BCO70
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Name
Kam Chak Wang

Tsang Long Ching
Lau Yik Chung
Lam Pak Yui
Wong Yat Shun
Zhang Sui Ching
Lam Pak Hei
Kyle Yan
Tong Park
Lam Kin Hei
Mak Wai Lok
Chan Nok Hei
Chan Yu Him
Ng Yat Hei
Cheung King Yan
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3.60
351
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3.44
3.38
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2.27
2.13
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Name
Wong Cruz Anthony

Leung Tin Long
Hong Tsz Ching
Chu Chi Chai Andre
Wong Lok Yin
Lam Pak Yui
Cheung Cho Wai
Noel Marc Andre
Chow Pok Ngo
Wu Lok Hei
Yung Chi Ben
Cheung King Yan
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32.52
30.47
27.10
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Wong Sze Pok

Kwok Pak Yiu
Kwok Cheuk Lam
Austin Hanzel Erni

Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
Lau Hoi Tsun
Wong Ching Kiu Kiefer
Tam Pak Hei
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BD024
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Name
Kwok Pak Yiu

Kwok Cheuk Lam
Wong Sze Pok
Lau Hoi Tsun
Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
Austin Hanzel Erni
Wong Ching Kiu Kiefer
Tam Pak Hei
Tsang Man To Adrian
Wong Yin Pok
Sung Man To
Leung Sui Ting Moses
Lau Hei Man Gabriel
Chen Ngai Man
Hau Jayden
Yan Long Hang
Chen Ngai Yuen
Wong Tsz Fung
Yuen Hayden
Chan Moses Chun Yin
Lee Yik Kiu
Lee Tin Luk Oden
Lam Pak Yin
Yu Ching Fung
Chan Yat Hei
Ho Brandon
Leung Aaren Yui Chung
Siu Hin Yan
Doh Cheuk Hin
Poon Hugo Tsz On
Tsoi Cheuk Hei
Lee Yik Kiu
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15.32
15.39
15.49
15.57
15.81
15.81
15.96
16.80
16.94
16.99
17.12
17.13
17.14
17.18
17.23
17.31
17.35
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17.45
17.50
17.53
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17.94
18.29
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18.75
18.76
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D

E#E

AR IR Name
BDO11 Kwok Pak Yiu
BDO012 Kwok Cheuk Lam
BD020 Wong Sze Pok
BDO027  Austin Hanzel Erni
BDO001 Wong Ching Kiu Kiefer
BD014 Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
BD002 Lau Hei Man Gabriel
BDO038 Leung Sui Ting Moses
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Name
Kwok Pak Yiu

Kwok Cheuk Lam
Wong Sze Pok
Wong Ching Kiu Kiefer
Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
Austin Hanzel Erni
Lau Hei Man Gabriel
Leung Sui Ting Moses
Tsang Man To Adrian
Sung Man To
Lee Tin Luk Oden
Choi Cheuk Nam
Yan Long Hang
Tam Pak Hei
Poon Hugo Tsz On
Chan Moses Chun Yin
Ng Man Lap
Lee Wang Fung
Chen Ngai Yuen
Chen Ngai Man
Chan Leong Yen Ryan
Lam Pak Yin
Hau Jayden
Yu Ching Fung
Chan Yat Hei
Siu Hin Yan
Doh Cheuk Hin
Leung Aaren Yui Chung
Max Chan Hin Kiu
Lau Hoi Tsun
Ho Brandon
Tsoi Cheuk Hei
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9.31

9.34

9.65

9.76

9.87

9.92
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10.35
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10.37
10.44
10.47
10.47
10.52
10.53
10.76
10.78
10.82
10.89
10.91
10.96
11.07
11.13
11.20
11.22
11.44
11.87
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Name e

Yuen Hayden =gl
Tsang Man To Adrian & 8UH
Lee Wang Fung FRiE
Chan Leong Yen Ryan = A
Wong Tsz Fung =TI

Max Chan Hin Kiu

24.13
19.44
15.73
15.72
11.35
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Wong Yin Pok

Chan Moses Chun Yin
Austin Hanzel Erni
Hau Jayden
Yan Long Hang
Choi Cheuk Nam
Sung Man To
Yu Ching Fung
Ng Man Lap
Chan Leong Yen Ryan
Poon Hugo Tsz On
Wong Tsz Fung
Max Chan Hin Kiu
Tsoi Cheuk Hei
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BFR
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1.84
1.73
1.67
1.66
1.66
1.63
1.55
1.53
1.50
1.50
1.48
1.45

Standing Long Jump
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Name
Leung Kin Chai

Wong Lok Man
Poon Yat Fai Trium
Lam Ka Fung Jonas
Lam Yat Long
Shek Long Ki
Lai Ho Yeung Lucas
Ko Chun Lai
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Name
Wong Lok Man

Leung Kin Chai
Poon Yat Fai Trium
Lam Ka Fung Jonas
Lai Ho Yeung Lucas
Ko Chun Lai
Lam Yat Long
Shek Long Ki
Lee Sau Ching
Lam Sing Ayden
Tsui Sum Jaime
Cheung Ho Yeung
Choy Zach
Chan Ho Long
Cheng Cheuk Hei
Lam Jadon
Wan Ca Ho , Carl
Li Sung Hei
Tam Chak Hong Michael
Tong Mathias Paul Ming Hei
Chan Ming Yeung
Chan Aldan
Kong Tsz Lok
Xu Ko Ha
Tam Man Cheuk
Ng Muk Shan
Chao Ki
Chan Ethan Andrew
Gong Zi Wen
Lau Chun
Lai Yat Yin Jasper
Hung Kwok Kit Gordon
Tang Holten James
Lam Ting Hei
How Cyrus Yui Hei
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16.27
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16.91
17.06
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17.75
18.03
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18.31
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18.44
18.47
18.53
18.58
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21.03
22.03
30.60
31.26

5

@oo\lmmbwml—\n,?
>

N NN NN NNNDN R B B BB sl ) )
® N O U R WN PP O © N O O NMNWN PP O

#A)

i

(17.473)
(17.476)

(18.437)
(18.469)

(19.216)

DQ

DQ

DQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS






[==]
=

#RE

N 0O P N O W &> O

E

EE
H 51k
BEO16

BE020
BEO21
BE037
BEO14
BE0O8
BEOO3
BE038

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Leung Kin Chai

Wong Lok Man
Poon Yat Fai Trium
Lam Ka Fung Jonas
Victor Yip
Ko Chun Lai
Choy Zach
Lam Sing Ayden
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BEO41
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Name
Leung Kin Chai

Lam Ka Fung Jonas
Wong Lok Man
Poon Yat Fai Trium
Victor Yip
Choy Zach
Ko Chun Lai
Lam Sing Ayden
Lam Yat Long
Shek Long Ki
Lai Ho Yeung Lucas
Li Sung Hei
Tsui Sum Jaime
Chan Ho Long
Wan Ca Ho , Carl
Li Di Sheng
Cheng Cheuk Hei
Cheung Ho Yeung
Cheng Hoi Ching
Hung Kwok Kit Gordon
Lam Jadon
Lau Chun
Tong Mathias Paul Ming Hei
Lai Shing On
Tam Chak Hong Michael
Hui Chun Ting Taylor
Chan Ming Yeung
Kong Tsz Lok
Tam Man Cheuk
Chan Aldan
Lai Yat Yin Jasper
How Cyrus Yui Hei
Gong Zi Wen
Ng Muk Shan
Chan Ethan Andrew
Tang Holten James

Lam Ting Hei
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10.61
10.63
10.69
10.69
10.70
10.73
10.93
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11.33
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Name e
Wong Lok Man Rt 374
Lee Sau Ching ZFIE
Shek Long Ki A BAR

Chao Ki BEEH
Lam Jadon MOE
Cheng Hoi Ching ey
Hui Chun Ting Taylor SFiEE
Xu Ko Ha HEE
Fong Kiu Hin Theodore ~ J5#ll#f
Victor Yip B

19.97
16.30
15.02
14.72
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7.44

D EHERITER2

R
>IJI

© 00 N o O A~ W DN PP

Softball Throw

i

DNS






16

13

19

18

11

15

10

12
17

E

EE
H 51k
BEOO1

BEO17
BEO21
BE0O8
BEOO3
BE002
BEO31
BEO12
BEO35
BE024
BEO34
BE004
BEO23
BEO19
BEO30
BE0O6
BEO10
BEO0O5
BEO41

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

U EME

Name
Lai Ho Yeung Lucas

Cheng Cheuk Hei
Poon Yat Fai Trium
Ko Chun Lai
Choy Zach
Cheung Ho Yeung
Xu Ko Ha
Wan Ca Ho , Carl
Kong Tsz Lok
Cheng Hoi Ching
Chao Ki
Lam Yat Long
Chan Ming Yeung
Lee Sau Ching
Hui Chun Ting Taylor
Li Sung Hei
Lai Shing On
Chan Ho Long
Chan Ethan Andrew
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Name
Chiu Ching Yin
Ng Tin Yu
Yeung Wing Hang
Ng Horace
Cheung Chapman
Chan Tsz Long
Chan Tsun Yin Aiden

Lau Ka Hei
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Name
Chiu Ching Yin
Ng Tin Yu
Yeung Wing Hang
Ng Horace
Chan Tsz Long
Cheung Chapman
Chan Tsun Yin Aiden
Lau Ka Hei
Mak Chun Him Jasper
Lam Wah Cheung Edmond
Lam Chin Wing
Ho Alvin Yin Chun
Law Ho Ming, Jayden
Shy Cheuk Yin
Li Sheung Yuen, Sage
Kan Cheuk Long
Leung Tim Ki
Tsoi Ho Kiu
Law Lap Yin
Luk Yin Hei
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Name
Chiu Ching Yin
Ng Tin Yu
Leung Tim Ki
Yeung Wing Hang
Ng Horace
Kan Cheuk Long
Chan Tsz Long
Mak Chun Him Jasper
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F

EE
H 51k
BF007

BF003
BF006
BF009
BF0O1
BF025
BF002
BF020
BFO15
BF022
BF014
BF004
BF0O05
BF016
BFO11
BF024
BF008
BF026
BFO13
BF019
BFO17
BF023
BF021
BF018

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Yeung Wing Hang
Ng Tin Yu
Leung Tim Ki
Chiu Ching Yin
Ng Horace
Kan Cheuk Long
Chan Tsz Long
Mak Chun Him Jasper
Wong Chi Lam Jamie
Tsoi Ho Kiu
Chan Tsun Yin Aiden
Lau Ka Hei
Lam Wah Cheung Edmond
Lam Chin Wing
Ho Alvin Yin Chun
Law Lap Yin
Cheung Ka Leuk
Yau Chak Fung Ryan
Lam Ka Yat
Tam Hau Lim Reagan
Shy Cheuk Yin
Li Sheung Yuen, Sage
Law Ho Ming, Jayden
Luk Yin Hei

60m

A
15K
E YN
R
HIE
S8E

R
ER
B2
HES
SET
Hres s
=%
R h
R

i

E - (H

D4
10.98
11.14
11.25
11.26
11.41
11.43
11.70
12.26
12.35
12.52
12.53
12.77
12.79
12.89
12.98
13.18
13.30
13.52
13.56
14.01
14.37
14.56
14.69
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@oo\lmmbwml—\n,?
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NN NN REPR EPR P B PR B P PP
W N P, O © 0 N O Ul M W N P O
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F

EE
H 51k
BF025

BF024
BF0O7
BFO05
BF020
BF026
BF0O13
BF023

2018 ARE

18 5B 3K

Name e
Kan Cheuk Long (R
Law Lap Yin v
Yeung Wing Hang 157K i
Lam Wah Cheung Edmond ~ #AZEE
Mak Chun Him Jasper Z&5
Yau Chak Fung Ryan  FiZI&
Lam Ka Yat ME=
Li Sheung Yuen, Sage  ZF/& ¥

12.53

11.51
9.43
8.60
8.13

6.74

6.57

5.39

D EHERITER2

R
>IJI

0o N oo o0~ WDN P

Softball Throw

i
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F

EE
H 51k
BF009

BF012
BF003
BFO013
BF0O1
BF016
BF022
BF015
BF004
BF019
BF002

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Chiu Ching Yin
Cheung Chapman
Ng Tin Yu
Lam Ka Yat
Ng Horace
Lam Chin Wing
Tsoi Ho Kiu
Wong Chi Lam Jamie
Lau Ka Hei
Tam Hau Lim Reagan

Chan Tsz Long

U EME

e
HHIER
BEX
C N
ME=
S8E
MR

= znam
E‘E\EZW

E X
B ES
RR % ER

1.55
1.46
1.46
1.36
1.33
1.30
1.22
1.17
1.11
1.09

Standing Long Jump

BR i F
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
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EHE
FA003
FA005
FA008

FA006

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Chan Pui Kei

Yeung Ching
Tam Sea Ching
Yeung Wing

100m

i
BR {33

155
Eidi

15K

RE - (3

12.42
13.19
13.26
13.38

1

BR

A W N P

#)

JEBE
+1.4
+1.4
+1.4
+1.4

=EE






E°4

5

4

&
EE
FA005
FA003

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Yeung Ching
Chan Pui Kei

200m RE-H 1 A
w37 R4E B [5:k%S
5B 26.72 1 +0.7

PSR {335

=EE

DNS






E°4

4

5

&
EE
FA004
FA009

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Tang Pui Kwan

Fung Hiu Nam

400m

i
I TE=t

5 IR

RE - (3

1:00.44
1:08.67

1

E=EN
1
2

#)

=EE






E°4

1

2

&
EE
FA002
FA001

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Lau Mong Yan

Chan Sin Yee

800m

e

£ =4

BRIEER

RE - (3

B4
2:36.50

1

E=EN
1

#)

=EE

DNS






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

Z ER Bki= Long Jump
EHE
Fsk 4wk NAME %7 4E BaR [ 3E e

1 FA006 Yeung Wing 15K 5.42 1 +0.4
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O W A~ N N O

Ve,
BEIE
1w
FBO15
FB010
FB006
FBOO7
FB0O12
FB009

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Lee Sau Wai

Lau Hoi Suen
Hung Yee Ting Mandy
Anson Cheng
Lam Hei Fei
Yum Ka Wing

100m

e
215/l
AR
BRIEH
HMAESE
EXFE

RE - (3

13.52
13.81
14.36
14.62

1

BR

A W N P

#)

3%
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4
+0.4

=EE

DNS
DNS
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2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

Z 100mH(0.762) RE-(H 1 #)
EEE
#w 5 NAME e B 4& BR & 3 i E
FB009 Yum Ka Wing xR 17.04 1 +0.3
FB017  Chu Sze Sze Cici BT 17.56 2 +0.3
FB022 Lee Shuk Yee i DNS

FB0O12 Lam Hei Fei MIEEIE DNS






EfE
FB004
FB022

FB0OO1

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Leung Ching
Lee Shuk Yee
Chen On Yu

200m RE-H 1 A
w37 R4E B [5:k%S
25 28.46 1 +0.7

=&

PR H)

=EE

DNS
DNS






E°4

#RB

w N o N

&
EHE
A IR
FBOO1
FBO17
FB0O4
FBO11

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Chen On Yu

Chu Sze Sze Cici
Leung Ching
Leung Wing Lam

400m

o]
Bk <230
e
AT AT

RIE

AWM

RE-(X 1 #4)

% BR i E
1:02.09 1 1% 40 8%
1:02.87 2
1:06.02 3
1:07.64 4






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

¥z 800m RE-(H 1 4
E8E
wE R NAME % R ZR

1 FB019 lao Wing In Bl SR 2:39.50 1

=EE






X
St

o 0N W P bh

EHE
A IR
FB003
FB027
FBOO5
FB020
FB024
FBO14

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

50 B Discus Throw

NAME ®Z & ZR Rt
Yiu Yi Yan Nicole WkEs = 35.41 % 40 8%
Chan Janice FeR 2 412 34.07 40 E%

1
2
Chan Ying Yi PRIEE 29.49 3

Lau Sin Yu 2BEL 28.42 4
Kwok Tsz Yi ZhF1a 26.18 5
Ho Huen Yu Al = A 25.23 6






X
St

w N b

EHE
A IR
FB008
FBO21
FB028

FB029

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Chan Wng Ka

Hui Man Yi
Lai Yan Hei
Gusawir Natalie

73]

e
BREM
A
REIRR

SR

High Jump

=EE

DNS
DNS
DNS






X
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a w A OO R N

Ve,
BEIE
1w
FB023
FB003
FB0OO05
FB026
FB002
FB031

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Wong Ching Yu
Yiu Yi Yan Nicole
Chan Ying Yi
Sze Lok Yiu
Lam Cheuk Yan
Lau Wing Hei

B

e
=iEm

LI

CESE
e
AL HT
el

34.93
33.20
32.71
29.66
28.54

Javelin Throw

=EE

DNS






X
St

a = N b~ W

EHE
A IR
FB018
FBO13
FBO15
FB025
FB0O30

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

7/ Long Jump
NAME o X4 BR [ 3% i
Wan Ka leng FER 5.17 1 +1.5 &
Yeung Yan Yue BEB 5.15 2 +0.3 T 40 8%
Lee Sau Wai FFE 5.11 3 +0.2 FaoEE
Chu Pui Ching KIE 5.08 4 +0.9
Wong Sze Long FEE 4.99 5 +1.0






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

Z Ve, EHEBK Shot Put
EEE
sk #RiR NAME % B 4& BR i-EE
3 FB0O03  Yiu Yi Yan Nicole IS 11.42 1 et
FB024 Kwok Tsz Yi ZF1a 11.18 2 e
FB027 Chan Janice e L1 11.12 3 e






2
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~N O N P00 W o b

A
EHE
A IR
FC004
FC035
FC006
FC039
FC009
FC016
FCO019
FC041

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Leung Ching Yin
Lee Hau Yi
Au Cheuk Ying
Lau Wing Yi
Chow Ching Man
Megan Tang
Jlang Cheuk Lam
Chung Yui Ying

100m

e
RIBH
=151
=&
217814
BFEX
VI
S22

EEIE

RE - (3

D%
12.77
13.17
13.36
13.58
13.80
13.85

1

BR

o O~ WN P

#)

JEBE
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2

=EE

DNS
DNS






P!

1
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2

E°4

~N N OO RN O W00 N 010w o M

]
BEIE
1w
FC004
FCO035
FC019
FC006
FC041
FC039
FC009
FCO016
FC049
FC024
FC013
FC023
FCO018
FCO017
FCO001

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Leung Ching Yin
Lee Hau Yi
Jlang Cheuk Lam
Au Cheuk Ying
Chung Yui Ying
Lau Wing Yi
Chow Ching Man
Megan Tang
Tsui Wai Yi
Cheung Ka In
Yun Tung
Ching Wing Chi

To Cheuk Wing Carissa

Lam Wing Tung
Law Eunice Faith

100m

i
RIBH
FI5ta
B2
=&
EEIE
217818
B
CIYINGY
HRER
REWT

BRE
RRKE
==t
MEKFE

ZELL I

E - (%

12.78
13.18
13.34
13.45
13.50
13.66
13.71
13.73
14.30
14.37
14.96
15.26

2

BR

© 00 N o o b~ W DN PP

I
N R O

#)

JEBE
+0.3
+1.1
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+1.1
+1.1
+1.1
+1.1
+0.3
+0.3

=EE

DNS
DNS
DNS






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

Z ] 100mH(0.762) RE-(H 1 #)
EfE
WE R NAME %7 % BaR [ 3% i

2 FC025  Yeung Tsz Wing 1SIERE 17.12 1 +1.5
6 FC036 Lo Hei Chi Heavynne ZEMEIE 17.14 2 +1.5
5 FCO030 Ho Tsz Tung EIEE357 18.22 3 +1.5
8 FC037 Kan Wai Kiu RN 18.61 4 +1.5
3  FC047 Long Jing Ling FEIEI 18.99 5 +1.5
7 FC029 Ng Tsz Lok Ashley = I 4% 19.52 6 +1.5
4 FC027 Cheung Tsz Ching Jasmine sRIFHE 19.77 7 +1.5






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

Z ] 1500m RE-(H 1 #A)
EEE
WE R NAME %7 % BaR
1 FC011 Yip Ngo Ching EP 5:39.56 1

=EE






P!

NN P RPN R NERE R NN PR R

E°4

g W o N M A N O WODN O NO

]
BEIE
1w
FC019
FC021
FCO050
FC006
FCO017
FCO016
FC039
FCO033
FC009
FC024
FC002
FC023
FCO001

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Jlang Cheuk Lam

Leung Wing Yan
Chiu Wai Yan
Au Cheuk Ying
Lam Wing Tung
Megan Tang
Lau Wing Yi
Tong Ka Ki
Chow Ching Man
Cheung Ka In
Fu Tsz Ki Margaret
Ching Wing Chi
Law Eunice Faith

200m

e
B
kR
AEM
=&
MEKFY
VI
213818
ERH
B
REWT
BHRE
(EDIES

ZELELI

RE - (3

B4
27.22
27.40
27.87
27.93
27.95
28.49
28.49
28.59
29.25
30.10
30.35

2

BR

© 00 N o g b~ W DN PP

[
= O

#)

e+
-0.5
-0.5
-0.2
-0.2
-0.5
-0.5
-0.2
-0.5
-0.2
-0.5
-0.5

=EE

(28.484)
(28.487)

DNS
DNS






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

z 2] 4X100m RE-H 1 A
EEE
mE R NAME w37 Ri4E R sk
4 MOVE ASSOCIATION FC MOVE ASSOCIATION FC 53.18 1

5 WTS WTS 59.46 2






2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

Z ] 400m RE-(H 1 #A)
EEE
WE R NAME %7 % BaR i
8  FCO050 Chiu Wai Yan HBEM 1:02.72 1
7  FC026 Man Wai Yan N FIR& 1:03.26 2
5 FC002 Fu Tsz Ki Margaret BrHE 1:11.40 3
6  FC028 Tam Bo Yiu EEIR 1:12.03 4
2 FC021  Leung Wing Yan Rk DNS
3 FC022 Chan Ling Lei Be #2571 DNS
4 FC007 Ma Ying Wen Ashleigh BRE DNS






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

¥ &’ 800m RE-(H 1 4
E8E
wE R NAME % A BR F:

1 FC028 Tam Bo Yiu EEIR 2:46.71 1






X
St

A 01N P W

EHE
FCO51
FC034
FC040
FC048
FC042

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Chung Cheuk Lam

Ng Man Hei Mandy
Lam Hiu Tung
Wong Sheung Yu
Mok Hiu Yan

s 5

i
ERR
SHHE
ML
=t

SIEM

25.71
23.95
21.49
21.48
19.63

Discus Throw

=EE






X
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w = 00N B~

A
EHE
FC036
FC031
FC037
FC032
FC014

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Lo Hei Chi Heavynne

Shing Hei Tung
Kan Wai Kiu
Lam Shu Yan
Hau Wing Yin

73]

e
i
244
M

ZRE

1.48
1.35
1.35

High Jump
BR i-E
1
=2
=2
NM
DNS
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X
St

a b~ W FE N O

EHE
A IR
FC010
FC040
FC050
FC046
FC014
FC044

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Chiu Yi Shun

Lam Hiu Tung
Chiu Wai Yan
Lo Yui Chit Ashley
Hau Wing Yin
Law Yuen Tung

B

e
HIEUZ
IR
AEM
EERE
=RE
ZRIEfY

D%
34.45
31.52
26.50
19.66

Javelin Throw

=EE

DNS
DNS
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12
13
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0 N B O

]
BEIE
1w
FC035
FCO001
FC020
FC003
FC026
FC045
FCO005
FC043
FCO015
FC008
FC049
FCO006
FCO002

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Lee Hau Yi

Law Eunice Faith
Shum Hei Lam
Chung Wai Yu Chelsea
Man Wai Yan
Kwan Ming Yan
Wong Hiu Tung Erica
Lai Hoi Kiu
Lam Lok Yiu
Lau Hoi Yan
Tsui Wai Yi
Au Cheuk Ying
Fu Tsz Ki Margaret

7 35

i
=154
ZRLL)
= i
FRIT
XRTRR
RERR AR

[\-I:‘L:H

S
’ =
Bk = W

e
o
i

© 00 N o g b~ W DN PP

=
o

Long Jump

JEBE
+1.2
+0.8
+1.1
-1.2
+1.9
-1.0
+0.2
+1.0
-0.2
+0.1

=EE

DNS
DNS
DNS
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X
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A
EHE
A IR
FC012
FC038
FCO051
FC048
FC042
FC044

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Law Hei

Lo Hiu Wai
Chung Cheuk Lam
Wong Sheung Yu

Mok Hiu Yan
Law Yuen Tung

Ik

e

%
EEZ
EERR
=t
SEM

ST

D%
10.87
9.78
9.24
8.66
7.19

BR

ga b~ W N B

Shot Put

=EE

DNS
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T
BEIE
1w
FDO019
FDO002
FDO014
FDO031
FDO018
FDO005
FD021
FDOO1

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Ling Sze Wan

Tam Hoi Ching
Yip Yan Ki Charlotte
Kwok Hiu Yan Serene
Choi Hong Ching
Lo Jocelyn Ariel
Tsoi Tsz Ying
Wong Tin Ching

100m

e

iz 2+ gro
EESER

ST 1 INCAY
2FlE
=R

FhEER

e

EPN

RE - (3

12.91
13.31
13.46
14.01
14.20
14.38
14.41

1

BR

N o o~ WN P

#)

232
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3

=EE

DNS
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E°4
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T
BEIE
1w
FDO019
FDO002
FDO014
FDO031
FD021
FDO018
FDOO01
FDO005
FDO17
FDO047
FD026
FDO022
FDO043
FDOO07
FDO028
FDO037
FDOO08
FD004
FDO09
FD024
FDO06
FDO027
FDO015

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Ling Sze Wan

Tam Hoi Ching
Yip Yan Ki Charlotte
Kwok Hiu Yan Serene
Tsoi Tsz Ying
Choi Hong Ching
Wong Tin Ching
Lo Jocelyn Ariel
Law Wing Ka
Lau Yee Tung, Elly
Cheng Si Yun
Lau Cheuk Lam
Ye Jun Jun
Fung Cheuk Yiu
Pang Wing Tung
Law Sum Kiu
Lau Yan Ki
Chan Sze Tsai Marcia
Cheung Man Lok
Lai Yuk Kiu
Tang Cheuk Man Serena
Wong Cheuk Ying
Yuen On Ying Michelle

100m

e
it
B
SR
el

7T 70N

e

EPN

Erae
W
BRER 70
Bllza
- 1==8
Ve
#BLE
IR
PR RS
SRE 4L
WIS
ITCRYe
BER

REZE

E - (%

B4
13.17
13.50
13.55
14.20
14.23
14.40
14.48
1451
14.54
14.56
14.86
14.97
14.99
15.05
15.13
15.29
15.73
15.85
16.04

3

BR

© 00 N o o b~ W DN PP

e = Yy T
© 0O N o 0O~ W N R O

#)

JEBE
-0.3
+1.8
-0.3
-1.8
+1.8
-1.8
-0.3
+1.8
-0.3
-0.3
-1.8
-1.8
-1.8
+1.8
-0.3
-1.8
+1.8
-1.8
+1.8

=EE

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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EHE
FD056
FDO036
FDO044
FD033
FDO51

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Lo Wai Ying
Sy Yi Yu Yvonne
Chan Chung Yin
To Wing Yan
Chung Pui Ka

1500m

e

i
BRAA=
FEIX AT
SZ {30

RE - (3

6:44.51

1

E=EN
1

#)

=EE

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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W W NN P WODN W W ERE, PP OWDNOWPEE P DNEREDN

E°4
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T
BEIE
1w
FDO019
FDO11
FDO002
FDO059
FD048
FDO031
FDO003
FDOO1
FDO050
FDO047
FD023
FDO021
FDO022
FDO028
FDO012
FDO029
FDO16
FD0O41
FD024
FDO06
FDOO05

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Ling Sze Wan

Ho Nok Lam
Tam Hoi Ching
Ma Yan Ching
Leung Yuk Wah

Kwok Hiu Yan Serene
Lau Pui Tsun
Wong Tin Ching
Chui Tin Heng
Lau Yee Tung, Elly
Yuen Ka Yin Karin

Tsoi Tsz Ying

Lau Cheuk Lam

Pang Wing Tung
Lau Cheuk Ying
Chan Tsoi Ying
Tang On Wing
Wu Ying Qiao
Lai Yuk Kiu
Tang Cheuk Man Serena
Lo Jocelyn Ariel

200m

e

iz 2+ gro
EESER

fo] 56 3
EelE
BRE
RfizE

el

EPN
HwRIT
A
B g= it

ERE

RE - (3

B4
27.04
27.40
27.80
27.88
28.74
29.04
29.18
29.22
29.42
29.86
29.90
29.92
30.27
30.99
31.21
31.55

3

BR

© 00 N o o b~ W DN PP

I =
o 0O DM W N R O

#)

JEBE
+0.7
+0.7
-0.1
+0.7
-0.1
-0.1
+1.5
+0.7
+1.5
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
+1.5
+1.5
+0.7
+1.5

=EE

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

Z T 4X100m RE-(H 1 #)
S
RE R NAME & 48 BR st

6 MOVE ASSOCIATION FD MOVE ASSOCIATION FD 55.08 1






P!

P P P NN NREPENRPRNRNPR

~N OO 0o o b~ 010NN SN B~ W W

BEIE
1w
FDO11
FDO038
FDO040
FDO003
FDO053
FDO057
FDO012
FD043
FDO055
FD023
FDO037
FDO16
FD0O41

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Ho Nok Lam

Leung Cosette
Chiu Hau Ching
Lau Pui Tsun
Hui Tsz Ching
Ho Yuk Yiu
Lau Cheuk Ying
Ye Jun Jun
Leung Yuen Ting
Yuen Ka Yin Karin
Law Sum Kiu
Tang On Wing
Wu Ying Qiao

400m

i
fa] 56 3
RBRE
#1505

e

1=
EERE

i

At
M B

0 22 Wt
BT
Bz 58

RB5

RE - (3

5%
1:02.88
1:05.00
1:05.45
1:06.68
1:11.90
1:13.58
1:14.21
1:14.55
1:20.76

2

BR

© 00 N o g b~ W DN PP

=EE

DQ
DNS
DNS
DNS






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

Z T 800m RE-(H 1 #A)
EfE
WE R NAME o] % BR i E
3  FDO036 Sy YiYu Yvonne KEEEm 2:33.61 1
6 FD044  Chan Chung Yin PRAES 2:46.28 2
7 FDO054 Lam Chi Ching 2:47.61 3
5  FDO039 Yiu Hoi Yau LIS ¥ 2:52.40 4
4  FDO052 You Yoyo R 2:54.54 5
2  FD032 Kwong Hui Kiu Huekie RS 2:56.25 6
8 FDO058 Yip Sum Yu 3:17.59 7
1  FDO33 To Wing Yan KA DNS
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EHE
A IR
FD060
FDO71
FD030
FD066
FD068
FD062
FD063
FD042
FD048
FD035

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Siu Annissa

Cheung Yan Kiu
Kok Chin Wai Jovita
Poan Tsz Nam
Wong Tsz Ching
Ngai Wing Yan
Yung Hoi Ying
Cheung Hoi Wai
Leung Yuk Wah
Audrey Tang

73]

i
=
SRARG
FRFRY
&S
A
R
&
FRELE
RfizE

SRR

D%
1.48
1.44
1.39
1.32
1.32
1.32

High Jump

=EE

NM
DNS
DNS
DNS






2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

Z T Bki= Long Jump

EfE
=27 L NAME e X4 BR i E

13  FDO069 Lie Hiu Ching FWEE 4.96 1

15  FDO10 Tam Hoi Lam EELFR 4.88 2

9  FD020 Jia Wai Yin Tiffany BEH 4.69 3

14  FDO061 Chow Sylvia B+ 4.55 4

5 FD045 Law Ching Shun, Nicole ZRIEZ 455 5

3 FD013 Wong Ching Rachel =I5 4.25 6

7 FD007 Fung Cheuk Yiu - =RES 4.24 7

4 FD059 Ma Yan Ching BB 4.07 8

8 FD023  Yuen Ka Yin Karin BT et 3.83 9

11  FDO04 Chan Sze Tsai Marcia B RS 3.58 10

12 FDO17 Law Wing Ka E= 2.84 11

1 FDO049 Lai Tze Tung FBALRE DNS
FD070 Tam Hoi Lam EEFR DNS
FDO16 Tang On Wing B« 58 DNS

10 FD027 Wong Cheuk Ying BHER DNS
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2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

T

BB

Hm 5% NAME

FDO065 Cheung Hoi Yan
FDO046 Lai Hung Man, Dora
FDO067 So Wing Shuen
FDO064 Chan Wai Shuen
FD034 Wong Ching Ka Katey

Ik

e

RiE R
RIS
FRAANE
3= $id
=Em

9.59
8.91
8.56
7.85
5.28

Shot Put

=EE
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A

EE
H 51k
GA059

GAO055
GAO058
GAO009
GAO003
GAO017
GAO060
GAO008

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Wong Wan Chi

Leong Yu Ching
Lau Sin Yee
Yan Tsz Huen
Cheng Nok Ching
Ngai Tsz Yan
Shum Man Huen
Ng Yeuk Yin

100m

A
=R
RFE
==
HBIEE
o)
fRIEMR
MONIE

RES

RE - (H

13.67
14.07
14.32
14.34
14.41
14.52
14.83
14.98

1

R
>IJI

0o N oo o0~ WDN P

#A)

i
W ACER
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#RE
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A

EE
H 51k
GA059

GAO009
GAO055
GAO017
GAO003
GAO058
GAO008
GA060
GA046
GAO002
GA043
GA028
GAO053
GAO027
GAO056
GA029
GAO032
GAO039
GA063
GAO010
GAO054
GA062
GA014
GAO015
GA061

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Wong Wan Chi

Yan Tsz Huen
Leong Yu Ching
Ngai Tsz Yan
Cheng Nok Ching
Lau Sin Yee
Ng Yeuk Yin
Shum Man Huen
Siew Lok Yiu
Ha Abby
Lin Tsz Ying
Lau Cheuk Wing
Cheung King Tung
Chui Hoi Ching
Ng Wing Yi
Siu Man Ki Myra
Kwok Hin Tung
Chan Cheuk Ying
Lam Hoi Ching
Cheung Hoi Ying
Lo Kwun Yuet
Kwan Faith Yvette
Cheung Cho Tung
Ye Xin Yang
Fong Hiu Laam

100m

A

it

HEH
=

%Sm\%‘a"
A
=W om N

e
t I 8
B

I

g5
RIRE
RELE
SRR
mEH
TR
BRfEE
MBS
sRENA
EEiA
BT 3E
SREET
£

FI R

E - (H

D4
13.87
14.26
14.33
14.40
14.42
14.52
14.92
14.93
14.93
15.33
15.80
15.96
16.07
16.20
16.28
16.54
16.97
17.02

4
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i

(14.923)
(14.926)

DNS
DNS
DNS
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

A

E#E

AR IR Name
GA059 Wong Wan Chi
GA016 Wong Ka Yee Kallie
GAO013 Li Sze Ying
GAO057 Mok Sze Nga
GA046 Siew Lok Yiu

GA058 Lau Sin Yee
GAO045 Cheng Chin Wai Victoria
GA002 Ha Abby
GAO008 Ng Yeuk Yin
GA004 Ip Ching
GA042 Tam Yee Man
GAO031 Kon Yo
GAO030 Chan Allison Huen Yan
GA020 Lu Yi Lam

GA039 Chan Cheuk Ying
GA064 Wu Man Ching
GA062 Kwan Faith Yvette

200m

JEbisiEds
B s
HAREE

B3

RE - (H

28.16
29.60
30.14
30.63
30.72
30.79
30.87
31.14
31.32
31.93
33.76
34.25
34.42
35.41
35.65
35.88

3
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i
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

4X100m
Name %2
MOVE ASSOCIATION GA Move associTion 6a
REZM/NELA BRESRINEXA
SFCS 07 SFCS 07
LSKO7 LSKO7

RE - (H

56.68

56.79

58.30
1:00.70

R

=

A W N

#A)

i
W ACER
W ACER
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A

EE
H 51k
GA004

GAO016
GA018
GAO053
GAO020
GAO031
GA062

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Ip Ching
Wong Ka Yee Kallie
Erin Chan Yuet Kiu
Cheung King Tung
Lu Yi Lam
Kon Yo
Kwan Faith Yvette

400m

3

=]

a9
it

\|
o
& i

L

_-,

5

G
e

EbiEiE
Fhiz

WO
S
ot

RE - (H

1:10.66
1:11.58
1:15.05
1:15.06
1:22.91
1:26.13

1

i

DNS






£°4

#RE

N P 0 N W » 01 O

A

EE
H 51k
GA055

GAO010
GAO003
GAO009
GAO017
GAO011
GA040
GAO013

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Leong Yu Ching

Cheung Hoi Ying
Cheng Nok Ching
Yan Tsz Huen
Ngai Tsz Yan
Cheung Ting Yan Natalie
So, Wai Ki
Li Sze Ying

60m

A
RFHE
SRElL &
o)
HBIEE
fRIEAR
FRERR
FR

RE - (H

8.77
8.85
8.89
8.95
9.11
9.14
9.16
9.30

1

R
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0o N oo o0~ WDN P

#A)

i
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#RE

g o A N ON SN B W OO OODN O OO B 0O N WDNWOOSNSN WD

A

EE
H 51k
GA055

GAO010
GAO009
GAO003
GAO017
GAO011
GAO013
GA040
GAO005
GA060
GAO030
GA028
GA043
GAO056
GA027
GA029
GA064
GA044
GA021
GAO026
GAO016
GAO015
GA063
GAO014
GA018
GA061

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Leong Yu Ching

Cheung Hoi Ying
Yan Tsz Huen
Cheng Nok Ching
Ngai Tsz Yan
Cheung Ting Yan Natalie
Li Sze Ying
So, Wai Ki
Kwok Yan Ling
Shum Man Huen
Chan Allison Huen Yan
Lau Cheuk Wing
Lin Tsz Ying
Ng Wing Yi
Chui Hoi Ching
Siu Man Ki Myra
Wu Man Ching
Law Yee Ching
Ming Xiao Tong
Lai Sin Tung
Wong Ka Yee Kallie
Ye Xin Yang
Lam Hoi Ching
Cheung Cho Tung
Erin Chan Yuet Kiu

Fong Hiu Laam

60m

A
RFHE

SRElL &

g5
MF&
SR
RELRS
mEH
BARDE
EiE
HREERY
e
=218
H25
MBS
SREEAT
RR 155
TR

E - (H

8.80
8.93
8.99
9.05
9.08
9.12
9.16
9.18
9.26
9.28
9.66
9.82
9.92
10.04
10.07
10.39
10.47
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DNS
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

A
EFgE
iR Name
GA066 Siu Brianna
GA001 Yiu Fuk Tsz
GAO006 Chan Joelie
GAO058 Lau Sin Yee

GA070 Shum Ka Man Carmen
GA025 Kon Cheuk Kwan Freda
GA024 Hui Yan Nam

GA023 Cheng Tian Ying Ruth

7=

A
=354
25
BRI IS
BI=E
SEN
EL3 7
FFATHE
LIpN

1.29
1.25
1.21
1.21
1.09
1.05
1.05
1.00

R
>IJI

0o N oo o0~ WDN P

High Jump

i
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Rk
21

10
12

11
13

20

18
19
16

14
15
17

A

EE
H 51k
GA005

GAO001
GA046
GAO021
GAO059
GA040
GA022
GAO034
GAO053
GAO035
GAO007
GAO031
GAO033
GAO064
GA065
GA043
GAO054
GA063
GA061
GA019
GAO057

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Kwok Yan Ling

Yiu Fuk Tsz
Siew Lok Yiu
Ming Xiao Tong
Wong Wan Chi
So, Wai Ki
Yeung Sum Yau
Chan Norah Alexandra
Cheung King Tung
Fung Annalise Bronte
Chan Hoi Tik
Kon Yo
Chan Eugenia
Wu Man Ching
Lam King Kiu
Lin Tsz Ying
Lo Kwun Yuet
Lam Hoi Ching
Fong Hiu Laam
Lie Hiu Yee
Mok Sze Nga

7 35

A
FPEFR
25
BRIE
ARRERZ
=R
FREE

b

oy = =>4
wm B N
- b=1113
i ;4

\]

/]

O

i)
i

HY bk D8

)

|
VI

(975
52
PR =F iR
tARE
S
HF&R
EEiA
Vs
FER
ZFRERR
SHT

4.12
4.04
3.96
3.93
3.76
371
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.36
333
3.22
2.64
2.43
2.22
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Long Jump

i

NM
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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EHE
H 51k
GA069
GA071
GA052
GA037
GA036
GA038

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Cheng Lok Yiu

Lo Yeuk Hung Anne
Kai Yu Tung
Cheung Yan Lam
Fung Natalie Cathryn
Chang Hoi Wing Kristie

K

A
Bz
BELT
RS
SRITER
ISR

SRELAA

5.63
5.18
5.10
3.90
3.70
3.17

Shot Put

i
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i
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A

EE
H 51k
GA069

GA012
GAO013
GAO071
GA041
GAO052

2018 RS
18

Name
Cheng Lok Yiu

Fu Tsz Ching Nicole
Li Sze Ying

Lo Yeuk Hung Anne

Tam Tsz Ying Tiffany
Kai Yu Tung

B

g
,‘;&r_

A
ERIZ
BrEE

BE &%
N

BET
RTFH

FTEREES

32.05
31.58
29.11
26.29
25.39
17.80

D EHERITER2

Softball Throw

i
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GB034
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GB002

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name

Tseng, Hailey
Au Yeung Tse Yan, Yohanna

Yip Man Yan

Lau Ellie Sum Yu

Cheung Yiu Gi Janice

Wu Pei Yan

Hung Tsz Yan

Chow Jaime

100m

A
iR
BT R
BRI
IS
55752
Somyt
R
Bt

cfl

+
L

RE - (H

14.53
14.66
14.69
14.70
15.07
15.09
15.10
15.30
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R
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B

EE
H 51k
GB015

GB009
GB052
GB042
GB034
GB047
GB058
GB002
GBO046
GB062
GBO0O11
GB040
GB043
GB059
GBO057
GB013
GB064
GBO005
GB039
GB003
GB041
GBO037
GBO006
GB035
GB054
GB061
GBO025
GB021
GB038
GB023
GB024
GB036
GB022
GB055
GB026
GB056
GBO010
GB008
GB044

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Lau Ellie Sum Yu

Tseng, Hailey
Yip Man Yan
Au Yeung Tse Yan, Yohanna
Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
Hung Tsz Yan
Wu Pei Yan

Chow Jaime

Chung Ka Nam
Tse Anabelle
Leung Ka Yu
Chen Ka Yu
Lam Hoi Ning

Lau Yuet Kwan

Leung Hoi Lam

Yip Pak Yu
Liu Hiu Tao
Pau Pak Qiu
Cheng Nok Tung
Chan Sum Ying
Ku Lok Yin
Yiu Lok Huen Helia

Kwong Sze Man
Fung Tsz Kiu

Cheung Tasha
Ng Yi Ching

Ching Clara Jia Yan
Chan Dui Chi
Li Tin Yau Jaye
Ma Kristen
Wong Lok Yan
Chan Tsz Kwan
Miya Kam
Yip Tsz Loi
Chen Ka Yu
Liu Hoi Lam
Yu Tsz Lam
Chung Hoi Ching

100m

A
2w
[izERAS
BRI

BT R

55752

Stz B

CYiit
Ehi=
A
R EE
BTIE
283315
Be 3340
wigeE
2RE
e B
EHm
5l
RS
Bi5E
B B
EESd
e
BB
it =
BaE
=RE
TR
PoR 52 B0
FXM
= 3=
PRIEE
HER®
B
PeR 300 380
55 B
FEH
tEfehs

E - (H

D4
14.75
14.81
14.95
14.96
15.02
15.08
15.31
15.32
15.37
15.44
15.55
15.56
15.73
15.75
15.80
15.83
16.01
16.19
16.32
16.36
16.45
16.51
16.68
16.74
16.75
16.79
17.00
17.12
17.34
17.46
17.56
17.62
18.25
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B

EE
H 51k
GB012

GB009
GB042
GB032
GB045
GB063
GBO037
GB041
GBO076
GB061
GBO003
GB049
GB038
GBO006
GB055

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?
RE - (#

Name
Kwok Tsz Ling

Tseng, Hailey
Au Yeung Tse Yan, Yohanna
Ng Hei Yin
Shea Hei Tung
Chung Ka Kiu
Ku Lok Yin
Chan Sum Ying
Wong Tsz Ka
Cheung Tasha
Cheng Nok Tung
Chan Pak Yin
Chan Dui Chi
Yiu Lok Huen Helia
Miya Kam

200m

A
FRIEE
[izERAS

7
RES
EN 37
EED
EES
PR
=M
BaE
Bl E
BRAA YT
BR 50 BE
phEerz
HEM

29.88
30.40
30.41
32.44
32.71
33.71
33.76
33.98
34.01
34.35
34.35
34.51
34.73
35.32
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#A)

i
W ACER
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e 23

(34.342)
(34.349)

DNS
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

B 4X100m
Es
Hmak Name w3

HEREVGO 08 HEREVGO 08
MOVE ASSOCIATION GB Hove associrion cs
REER/NEYB REzwI2%B
SHCSPS SHCSPS
SCPS01 SCPS01
KYS# 01 KYS# k01

RE - (H

59.53
1:01.54
1:02.27
1:02.75
1:02.79
1:03.57

1

i
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GB042

GB010
GBO012
GB015
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GB047
GB019

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name

Au Yeung Tse Yan, Yohanna
Liu Hoi Lam
Kwok Tsz Ling
Lau Ellie Sum Yu
Wo Hoi Yiu Richelle
Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
Hung Tsz Yan

Lam Hui Yau

60m

e
7
RS
Bl
£\ VAo
EIEE=
552

SH
/7N /0N

AL

RE - (H

9.05
9.11
9.12
9.20
9.21
9.25
9.29
9.32

1

R
>IJI

0o N o o0~ WDN P

#A)

st
(9.041)
(9.108)
(9.119)

(9.203)
(9.243)
(9.286)
(9.311)
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B

EE
H 51k
GB012

GB042
GBO010
GB019
GB034
GB015
GB031
GB047
GB052
GB058
GB002
GB011
GB064
GBO057
GB059
GB039
GB043
GB053
GB014
GB050
GB054
GB035
GB038
GB060
GB036
GB018
GB020
GB056
GB008
GB028
GB044

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Kwok Tsz Ling

Au Yeung Tse Yan, Yohanna
Liu Hoi Lam
Lam Hui Yau
Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
Lau Ellie Sum Yu
Wo Hoi Yiu Richelle
Hung Tsz Yan
Yip Man Yan
Wu Pei Yan
Chow Jaime
Tse Anabelle
Yip Pak Yu
Lau Yuet Kwan
Lam Hoi Ning
Pau Pak Qiu
Chen Ka Yu
Yip Chiu Tung
Lee Lok Yau
Chiu Irina
Fung Tsz Kiu
Kwong Sze Man
Chan Dui Chi
Cheung Wai Laam
Wong Lok Yan
Cheung Hui Chit Heather
Chau Yan Tung Michelle
Chen Ka Yu
Yu Tsz Lam
Lin Yik Ka
Chung Hoi Ching

60m

A
FRIEE
BT R
)
AL
55752
IS
BRElzE

st
7N /G

R
Somyt
IS
HHTE
EZ =)
2IIRE
M=
ftaE
BER 30380
TR/
$£E£4I$(

fizhkd]
BB
B
PR 52 B0
SRETE
EHE
sRERYE
IEli8s7
BR300 380
RERM
IR
EiEiE

E - (H

D4
9.09
9.09
9.17
9.23
9.24
9.25
9.27
9.33
9.34
9.41
9.43
9.61
9.87
9.91
9.92
10.02
10.07
10.12
10.15
10.17
10.23
10.57
10.58
10.80
10.95
11.26
11.66
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#A)

st
(9.084)
(9.085)
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GB001
GB074
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GB014
GB063
GBO071
GBO070
GB030

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Choy Ceci

Woo Yan Yuet
Wong Yi Laam Jade
Sung Weng Chuen

Lee Lok Yau

Chung Ka Kiu

Leung Hoi Ching
Chan Hoi Yiu
Tse Tsz Ning

RRs i
HF =

1.21
1.13
1.09
1.05
1.05
1.00
1.00
0.95

High Jump

BAR i F
1
2
3
4
5
=6
=6
8

DNS
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Rk
11
18

20

16

17
15

13
10
14

12

19

B

EE
H 51k
GB046

GBO005
GB034
GB032
GB033
GB031
GB059
GB053
GBO016
GBO076
GB074
GBO017
GBO012
GB028
GB036
GB027
GBO070
GB013
GB029
GB044

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name

Liu Hiu Tao
Cheung Yiu Gi Janice
Ng Hei Yin
Wan Hei Yin
Wo Hoi Yiu Richelle
Lam Hoi Ning
Yip Chiu Tung
Lau Renee
Wong Tsz Ka
Wong Yi Laam Jade
Long Yuk Hei Hillary
Kwok Tsz Ling
Lin Yik Ka
Wong Lok Yan
Ho Hoi Kiu Bernice
Chan Hoi Yiu
Leung Hoi Lam
Ma Hoi Yau Andrea
Chung Hoi Ching

7 35

A
BARm e
Bk
55752
RES
o i 4t
BRElZE
W=
=i} 7
2R
=F

==V

=gz
FEBRIA
FPIEZE
FRIIIN
|
o tefg
RREliZ
R
BIEIK

1505

3.87
371
3.67
3.59
3.45
3.38
3.18
3.17
3.08
3.06
2.97
2.96
2.94
2.93
2.78
2.73
2.19
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Long Jump
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GB043
GBO076
GBO075
GBO017
GB072
GB060
GBO051
GB056

2018 ARE

18 5B 3K

Name e
Kwok Sin Tung P=EE
Chen Ka Yu BERIM3A
Wong Tsz Ka =
Callie Anne Kwok SRR
Long Yuk Hei Hillary — BESR%

Cao Shuai L
Cheung Wai Laam SRET &
Lui Tik Sum Esther B

Chen Ka Yu

BRI 38

36.87
25.56
17.26
17.05
16.56
13.29
10.81

D EHERITER2

Softball Throw

i
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Z C 100m RE-H 1 4
Ezs
wE &R Name e X4 BR e
6 GCO010 Chan Ka Wing Julie (2] 15.04 1
5 GCo015 Yeung Agnes BHRR 15.17 2
3  GC025 Lau Valerie 21971 15.71 3
4  GCO012  Chan Ching Man BERIS I 15.85 4
8 GCo042 Wan Hoi Yi Holy Prki=Rie 16.07 5
2  GCO024 Ku Sin Yau Ashley HEE 16.51 6 (16.507)
1  GCO036 Ngo Ting Yan U REER, 16.51 7 (16.508)
7 GCO011 Chow Choi Ching Sophie  EXHi5 DNS
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C

EE
H 51k
GC010

GCo015
GCo012
GC025
GCo011
GCo042
GC024
GCO036
GC034
GC023
GCO013
GCo022
GCO001
GCO031
GC004
GCO050
GC044
GCO008
GC028
GCO052
GCo014
GC041
GCO009
GCO003
GC026
GCO002
GCO051
GCo17
GCO006
GCO033
GCO055
GCO056
GC054
GC043
GCO053
GCo019
GC040
GC032

2018 RS

Name
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Yeung Agnes
Chan Ching Man
Lau Valerie
Chow Choi Ching Sophie
Wan Hoi Yi Holy
Ku Sin Yau Ashley
Ngo Ting Yan
Hung Eunice
Cheung Ka Yu Casey
Hung Tsz Yiu
Tsai Ying Yi
Chow Tsz Yau
Lau Hoi Ying
Tang Tsz Ying
Chan Yin Yu
Cheung Cheuk Ying
Wong Yan Tung
Yung Tsz Yin
Ng Wan Tsing
Cheung Sze Man
Wong Cheuk Lam
Chan Wai Wun Chelsea
Lee Lok Yiu
Yeung Elim
Wong Tsz Ying
Cheung Hau Tung Annabel
Siu Cheuk Nam
Fung Wing Ching
Wang Yuan An Alanna
Lee Sophie Tsz Yan
Chen Ashlynn Kan Ting
Chan Hei Tung Heidi
Leung Hun Si
Ng Yi Ting
Gu Mattea Lois Jun Yee
Cheung Hoi Yau Natalie
Chan Weng Ting

100m

%2
PR
BHRR
PR IB I
- aRac
[E RIS
a1l
HEE
HUREER
HFIFR
sREOM
HAIE
2R
AL
EalbiR
Mrrs
BRE
SREE
=RE
Ee
SnlE
RS
AT
BRAE IR
FRIE

ZE
HiEE
RIS
BiEE
REKIE
Frz
e
BB BE
PR
BLEY
BEEE
REBESE
SRER IR
BRiAhEE

D4

14.87
15.55
15.70
15.89
16.06
16.15
16.26
16.31
16.32
16.35
16.44
16.45
16.46
16.52
16.56
16.60
16.80
16.87
16.99
17.09
17.15
17.17
17.24
17.25
17.36
17.50
17.89
18.01
18.19
18.34
18.54
18.98
19.00
19.78
20.70
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GC043

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Chow Choi Ching Sophie
Tse Hang Wa
Chow Tsz Yau

Wong Hou Man
Yung Tsz Yin
Kwan Ding Wai
Leung Hun Si

200m

A
e
IEENE
B ==
AL
RN
BFS
BN &Y

RE - (H

31.73
33.17
34.09
34.34
35.29
35.66
37.11
41.23
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Z C 4X100m RE-H 1 #4A)
EHE

wiE R Name %2 R4 BaR et
3 HEREVGO 09 HEREVGO 09 1:03.84 1 WA iR
4 KYS#E 03 KYS#% %03 1:03.98 2 KA iR
6 REZER/NELC BESRIBUC 1:05.28 3
2 LSK09 LSK09 1.06.13 4
5 MOVE GC MOVE GC 1:08.33 5
7 KYS# 1Px04 KYS#E 04 DQ
8 SCPS02 SCPS02 DNS
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C

EE
H 51k
GCO015

GCo10
GCO005
GCo012
GC024
GCO036
GC004
GC042

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Yeung Agnes

Chan Ka Wing Julie
Wong Hei Ching
Chan Ching Man

Ku Sin Yau Ashley

Ngo Ting Yan
Tang Tsz Ying
Wan Hoi Yi Holy

60m

A

*;.Z—s/

fRE= A
=RE
RRIFIX
mEXR
AREER
BitE

REFIE

RE - (H

9.23
9.27
9.50
9.81
9.96
9.99
10.24
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GC010

GCo015
GCO005
GCo012
GC024
GCo042
GCO036
GC004
GCO013
GC023
GC022
GC034
GCO008
GCO031
GCo027
GCO026
GCO009
GCo014
GC046
GC041
GC044
GCO029
GC048
GCO006
GC045
GCO033
GCo019
GCO032
GCo047
GCO049
GC040

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Yeung Agnes
Wong Hei Ching
Chan Ching Man

Ku Sin Yau Ashley
Wan Hoi Yi Holy

Ngo Ting Yan

Tang Tsz Ying

Hung Tsz Yiu

Cheung Ka Yu Casey
Tsai Ying Yi

Hung Eunice
Wong Yan Tung

Lau Hoi Ying
Wong Hou Man

Yeung Elim
Chan Wai Wun Chelsea
Cheung Sze Man
Wan Chi Ying Christine
Wong Cheuk Lam
Cheung Cheuk Ying
Lee Aimee

Wong Hailey
Fung Wing Ching

Tse Man Hyn

Wang Yuan An Alanna
Gu Mattea Lois Jun Yee
Chan Weng Ting
Yung Pui Ka
Yip Juliette Jeu
Cheung Hoi Yau Natalie

60m

A
e
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=RE
RRIFIX
mEXR
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AUREER
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1B
BRE L
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ERSE
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ZERAR
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HRIR
Tz
FEBESE
BRShIE
3R
FREG I

E - (H

D4
9.23
9.42
9.53
9.75
9.76
9.81
9.92
9.97
9.98
10.00
10.10
10.11
10.11
10.18
10.25
10.34
10.37
10.38
10.41
10.50
10.53
10.65
10.92
11.03
11.16
11.16
11.88
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

C

EFgE

iR Name
GCO062 Fei Sze Ching Hailey
GC065 Sze Wing Lam
GC064 Leetsz Yan
GC003 Lee Lok Yiu
GC063 Huang Jing Qiao Michelle

7=

A
Bils
ik b
FIEM
FRIE

=55

1.05
1.00
0.90

High Jump
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EE
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GCO005

GCo015
GCO057
GC024
GCO062
GCo014
GCo011
GCo021
GC041
GCo18
GC020
GC064
GC066
GC032

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Wong Hei Ching
Yeung Agnes
Tsoi Cheuk Hi
Ku Sin Yau Ashley
Fei Sze Ching Hailey
Cheung Sze Man
Chow Choi Ching Sophie
Pang Cheuk Wing Janis
Wong Cheuk Lam
Kong Oi Yung
Wong Lok Hei Chloe
Leetsz Yan
Ma Yui Hei
Chan Weng Ting

7 35

f5d

\
i
S

N
c

H
El.m ]]HH
Aol

i

3.75
3.47
3.28
3.15
311
3.09
3.01
2.96
2.44
2.40
2.34
2.30

Long Jump
BR i=EE
1 W ACER
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
DNS
DNS
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2018 K

Name
Kwan Ding Wai

Wong Tsz Ying
Leung Te-Yi

18.62
16.83

Softball Throw
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

£°4 D 100m RE-H 1 #A)
Ezs
wE &R Name e R 4& BR e
6 GDO016 Ip Hau Ching EERE 15.94 1
5  GDO017 Chui Hei Man REH 16.57 2
3  GDO005 Fong Yuen Sum T 50 16.66 3
4  GDO0O08 Cheung Lok Yiu SRELTZ 16.83 4
7  GDO003 Leung Katrina Yan Kiu & 16.87 5
1 GDO012 Kwok Yat Yee By 16.98 6
2 GD029  Hu Sing Yu Doris HHEL 17.37 7 (17.362)
8  GDO007 Siu Ho Ka =i 17.37 8 (17.366)
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D

EE
H 51k
GDO016

GDO017
GDO005
GDO008

GDO003 Leung Katrina Yan Kiu

GDO007
GDO029
GDO012
GD027
GD022
GDO015
GDO002
GDO023
GDO019
GDO001
GDO021
GDO006
GDO031
GD004
GDO009
GDO010
GDO030
GDO013
GD024
GDO011

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Ip Hau Ching
Chui Hei Man
Fong Yuen Sum
Cheung Lok Yiu

Siu Ho Ka
Hu Sing Yu Doris
Kwok Yat Yee
Tsang Alana
Kwok Kiu Wing
Kwok Chi Ting
So Hiu Lam Iva
Chu Oi Ling
Ellie Yan
Leung Hoi Ching
Kong Jerika
Leung Bing Bing
Ho Pik Man Karina
Lui Yui Ching Karis
Kwok Hoi Nam
Ng Yan Hei Jannine
Ho Yuan Shan Dasia
Ng Yan Hei Jannine
Yip Chi Yu
Lo Lok Tung

100m

A
EERB
HREH
F35EI0
TREEIZ
RIS
HiEE
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Byt
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PrANATINAY
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TR
KoK
(EE=378
=Rl
ZpELR
SRE
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SRE
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78751

E - (H

D4
16.23
16.50
16.77
16.99
17.02
17.03
17.14
17.16
17.29
17.34
17.50
17.53
17.56
17.65
17.71
17.75
17.81
17.91
17.93
18.09
18.81
21.39
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name

Ip Hau Ching

Chui Hei Man
Fong Yuen Sum
Cheung Lok Yiu

Yeung Venus

Tsang Alana

Lam Ka Ching
Hu Sing Yu Doris

60m

i
EEE
RAE
560
SRELIZ
1BER
203
MEhE
HEF

RE - (H

9.74
10.05
10.05
10.24
10.40
10.48
10.51
10.77
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(10.042)
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GDO018
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GDO005
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GDO025
GDO027
GD022
GDO031
GDO007
GDO015
GDO006
GDO001
GDO019
GDO009
GDO023
GDO021
GDO010
GDO020
GDO030
GDO014
GDO011
GDO003
GDO013
GD024

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Chui Hei Man

Ip Hau Ching
Yeung Venus
Cheung Lok Yiu
Fong Yuen Sum
Hu Sing Yu Doris
Lam Ka Ching
Tsang Alana
Kwok Kiu Wing
Ho Pik Man Karina
Siu Ho Ka
Kwok Chi Ting
Leung Bing Bing
Leung Hoi Ching
Ellie Yan
Kwok Hoi Nam
Chu Oi Ling
Kong Jerika
Ng Yan Hei Jannine
Fok Alicia
Ho Yuan Shan Dasia
Chau Yan Ting
Lo Lok Tung
Leung Katrina Yan Kiu
Ng Yan Hei Jannine
Yip Chi Yu

60m

i
RE
EEE

Sk
SRELIZ
F5EM0
HEF
ME=hE
203
EE
EIE=5°¢
oo
AMERE
2Kk
RiE
BRI
ZpELR
RIS

g
SEER
EER
1aT 70 3
BARE
7B &
RS

FEam

E - (H

D4

9.86

9.86

10.04
10.14
10.16
10.43
10.46
10.49
10.49
10.51
10.59
10.71
10.74
10.74
10.79
10.80
10.84
11.00
11.16
11.88
13.04
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER2

Name
Kwok Yat Yee

Kong Jerika
Lam Ka Ching
Poon Sze Yue

Mui Tin Lok Abbie
Fok Alicia
Chau Yan Ting
Ngok Ying Yiu

5

HEH
,‘;&r_

A
By

Lim
MEE
SE T
g R &t
E5E
BRE
daphiz

20.73
19.72
18.67
16.10
11.58
9.21

Softball Throw
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DNS
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FF3k

17
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10
19

18
16

11
12
13
15

D

EE
H 51k
GDO018

GDO019
GDO036
GDO002
GDO012
GDO025
GD027
GDO004
GDO016
GDO023
GDO026
GDO020
GD034
GDO035
GDO029
GDO033
GD014
GDO011
GD024

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

U EME

Name
Yeung Venus

Ellie Yan
Cheng Tsz Yan
So Hiu Lam Iva

Kwok Yat Yee
Lam Ka Ching
Tsang Alana

Lui Yui Ching Karis

Ip Hau Ching
Chu Oi Ling
Poon Sze Yue
Fok Alicia
Chan Hei Yuet
Lee Sum Wing
Hu Sing Yu Doris

Chung Hong Ching

Chau Yan Ting
Lo Lok Tung
Yip Chi Yu

e
5
IS
EBIEER
BREERR
EIlp
MEiB
=R
=EE
EEE
KigE
BN
ES5RE
B 158
FRE
HELT
RIS
BRE
Z& 751

FEam

1.79
1.70
1.69
1.69
1.68
1.66
1.65
1.62
1.61
1.51
1.50
1.49
1.45
1.12
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

E
E#E
iR Name
GEO13 Ko Yui Ching

GEO008 Tsui Hoi Ching
GEO16 Kwok Oi Ming
GEO11 Tang Nga Man Stephanie
GEO12 Ting Yau Naomi
GEO015 Fung Tsz Kiu
GE024 Wou Hiu Ching Bernice
GEO14 Yeung Sum Yin Jasmine

100m

A
Sh=l
RigE
EIE il
iYi: 3%

S
HEE
BRIEEE

BILE

RE - (H

16.85
17.16
17.32
17.68
17.77
17.91
17.99
18.32
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GEO013
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GEO11
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GEO14
GEO024
GEO17
GEO023
GEO020
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GEO003
GEO010
GEO005
GEO007
GEOO01
GEO004
GEO022
GEO002

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Tsui Hoi Ching

Kwok Oi Ming
Ko Yui Ching
Ting Yau Naomi
Tang Nga Man Stephanie
Fung Tsz Kiu
Yeung Sum Yin Jasmine
Wu Hiu Ching Bernice
Fan On Wing
So Hoi Yiu
Alda Tse
Siu Suet Yiu Alicia
Chu Tsz Tung Trinity
Ip Hau Yan
Ho Cheuk Lam Chloe
Lam Lok Ching
Wong Sum Yu
Leung Ching Man Chloe
Li Hei Ching
Cheung Yuet

100m

#E
B
e
BB
T®
BBREX

BB
KirE
EET
] E834k
REERS
=LA
RIEN
B
RO1R

E - (H

D4
16.77
16.77
17.13
17.53
17.71
18.09
18.12
18.24
18.45
18.67
18.68
18.84
18.95
19.23
19.27
19.38
19.70
19.76
20.47
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Z E 60m RE-H 1 4
Ezs

wE &R Name "2 X 4E BR e
5 GEO013 Ko Yui Ching I=X= 10.07 1 % 40 8%
6  GEO008 Tsui Hoi Ching s 10.26 2 W Ao iR
3  GEO016 Kwok Oi Ming EIE 10.28 3 w408
7 GEO012  Ting Yau Naomi Tz 10.51 4 W Ao iR
2  GEO011 Tang Nga Man Stephanie  BRFSC 10.64 5
4  GEO024 Wu Hiu Ching Bernice  #HiEE 10.65 6
8 GEO015 Fung Tsz Kiu BTE 10.67 7
1  GEO14 Yeung SumYinJasmine 1BI0OS 10.71 8
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GEO013
GEO16
GEO024
GEO12
GEO015
GEO11
GEO014
GEO009
GEO023
GEO17
GEO020
GEO005
GEO006
GEO003
GEO004
GEO007
GEO021
GEO018
GEOO01
GEO022
GEO019
GEO002

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Tsui Hoi Ching

Ko Yui Ching
Kwok Oi Ming
Wu Hiu Ching Bernice
Ting Yau Naomi
Fung Tsz Kiu
Tang Nga Man Stephanie
Yeung Sum Yin Jasmine
Chan Sum Yau Katie
So Hoi Yiu
Fan On Wing
Alda Tse
Ho Cheuk Lam Chloe
Siu Suet Yiu Alicia
Chu Tsz Tung Trinity
Leung Ching Man Chloe
Lam Lok Ching
Yip Ling Wai Simone
Chan Sze Lok
Wong Sum Yu
Li Hei Ching
Fong Ka Yuet
Cheung Yuet

60m

%2
RiEE
S8k
2REEHA
RS

T
_TE
BBAEST
BILNE
YIS
BBE
Bk
Il
o] 23k
EEEZ
KRIFEE
RIEN
MREERS
R A
=0
ZEIE
TR
R OIR

E - (H

D4
10.10
10.38
10.45
10.57
10.65
10.67
10.78
10.96
11.14
11.15
11.22
11.23
11.35
11.43
11.46
11.62
11.69
11.77
11.88
11.97
12.24
12.77
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GEO015

GEO018
GEO11
GEO009
GEO005
GEO010
GEO21
GEO002

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER2

5

Name
Fung Tsz Kiu

Chan Sze Lok
Tang Nga Man Stephanie
Chan Sum Yau Katie
Ho Cheuk Lam Chloe
Ip Hau Yan
Yip Ling Wai Simone
Cheung Yuet

e
BTE
S
B
BR/ME
o] 234
B
s

RT

wOR

HEH
,‘;&r_

15.26
15.06
10.80
9.86
9.31
9.07
7.35

Softball Throw
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GEO16
GEOQ06
GEO013
GEOO01
GEO004
GEO003
GEO014
GEO10
GEO022
GEO018
GEO026
GEO025

2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

U EME

Name
Chan Sum Yau Katie

Kwok Oi Ming
Siu Suet Yiu Alicia
Ko Yui Ching
Wong Sum Yu
Leung Ching Man Chloe
Chu Tsz Tung Trinity
Yeung Sum Yin Jasmine
Ip Hau Yan
Li Hei Ching
Chan Sze Lok
Yip Hoi Tung
Yip Hoi Ching

e
BRI
e
BEE
S8k
=0
RIEX
KiEE
BILNS
T
FIGHE
o =
EiEhE
Eiohs

\l

I

1.69
1.65
1.65
1.61
1.60
1.55
1.54
1.53
1.49
1.35
1.34
1.32
1.32
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Standing Long Jump
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Z F 100m RE-H 1 4
Ezs
wE &R Name e X4 BR e
5  GF028 Tin Hiu Ching HiEE 17.35 1 % 40 8%
7 GF026 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys — ZB&kf 17.93 2 g 40 8%
1 GF027 Wong Yuet Ching =HIRE 18.90 3
8  GF032 Chow Ching Kiu BEER 20.31 4
2  GF031 Chan Hui Yee Jaelie R B9 52 20.54 5
6  GFO030 Lau Yan Ching BIfRE 21.47 6
3  GF025 Ho Yuen Kiu finE 22.87 7
4  GF033 Fong Tin Lam 7 RFR DNS
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

Name
Tin Hiu Ching
Kwok Wing Tung Gladys
Wong Yuet Ching
Chow Ching Kiu
Chan Hui Yee Jaelie
Lau Yan Ching
Ho Yuen Kiu
Chan Tsoi Yiu
Fong Tin Lam

60m

A
HEE
e 7
=1R0E
& 155
BREa5E
&= |17
s
Xz
TR

RE - (H

10.68
10.96
11.50
11.87
12.42
12.48
13.20
14.13
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2018 BBV FHEHRIZER?

U EME

Name
Tin Hiu Ching
Chan Hui Yee Jaelie
Kwok Wing Tung Gladys
Chow Ching Kiu

&
mE
BRE5E
A

& 155

1.66
1.48
1.45
1.07

Standing Long Jump
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2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

A 100m RE-(H 1 #)

EfE

HR R NAME e X4 BR &3 i E
MA021  Tse Yee Hin Rico EaINEa 10.96 1 0.0
MA022 Lau Ho Yin BEE 11.03 2 0.0
MAO020 Poon Chun Yin Nicholas BRE 11.12 3 0.0
MAQOO2  Wong Tsz Chun =EES 11.39 4 0.0
MAQ12 Ng Cheuk Nam theetm 11.98 5 0.0
MA008 Lee C Hun Hei THRE DNS
MA026  Leung Dun Pok 2iE DNS

MAOQO17  Cheung Yin Bun REE DNS
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2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME

MAO20 Poon Chun Yin Nicholas

MA022
MAO21
MAO026
MAO002
MAOQO17
MAOQO08
MAOQO12
MAO15
MAOO7
MAOO05
MAO029
MAO028
MAO019
MAO018

Lau Ho Yin
Tse Yee Hin Rico
Leung Dun Pok
Wong Tsz Chun
Cheung Yin Bun
Lee C Hun Hei
Ng Cheuk Nam
Lau Chun Leung
Wong Cheuk Yin
Chang Jia Yaw
Lo Yat Fung
Lau Ho Yin
Lo Tsz Yuen
Ng Yuk Shing

MAO13 Poon Chun Yin Nicholas

100m

i
BEE
2VEE
LBt
RAE
=1EER
REE
FEE
hety
2ER
=HEE
TREK IR
s
2hEE
EFIR
REXK
EEE

R

B¢

i
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E - (%

10.96
11.02
11.08
11.31
11.47
11.53
11.58
11.90
13.51
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#)

JEBE
+1.0
+1.0
+1.0
-0.7
+1.0
-0.7
+1.0
+1.0
-0.7

=EE

DNS
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DNS
DNS
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DNS
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MAO013
MAO015
MAO020

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Leung Dun Pok

Wong Tsz Chun
Yu Wai Ki
Ng Cheuk Nam
Lau Ho Yin
Poon Chun Yin Nicholas
Lau Chun Leung

Poon Chun Yin Nicholas

200m

e
RAE
=1ER
REHE
hets
2VEE
EEE
2ER
EEE

RE - (3

23.15
23.27
23.59
25.04

1
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AW N E
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+1.6
+1.6
+1.6
+1.6

=EE

DNS
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5 ER 4X100m RE-(H 1 #)
S
RE R NAME & 48 BR st

4 B B 41.73 1 % 40 8%
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&
EE
mI% NAME
MA001 Yu Wai Ki

MAO009 Chan Chi Ho
MAOQO3  Lui Chun Ho Travis
MAOQ04 Chak Long Hay Forest
MAO025 Chan Yuet Chi
MAO026 Leung Dun Pok

400m

e
REHE
PRES S
=pedics
ZRARE
BRIZE

RAE

RE - (3

52.21
52.64
54.51
55.78
59.47

1

BR

ga b~ W N -
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=EE
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MAO001

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Liu Ka Kit

Kwong Pak Chung
Lee Chun Tat
Yu Wai Ki

800m

e
R HR
FiEE
REHE

RE-(X 1 #4)

D% E=EN fmat
2:07.52 1
2:08.25 2

DNS
DNS






5 B
EE

Rk 4meR
2 MA032
MA024
3 MAO011

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Tsui Shing Hei
Chong Ka Hei
Chow Ho Sum

s 5

e
TRAAL R
AEE

RBE R

32.76
31.13

Discus Throw

=R s

DNS






X
Seir

w = N b

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

B

BB

Hm 5% NAME
MAO14 Cheng Wing Nang
MA023 Hung Tsz Hin
MAOQ027 To Yin Long Jonathan

MAO016 Wang Zibin

B

e
ERFEAE
A
an=A:
THE

Javelin Throw

D% E=EN fmat
41.75

40.00
39.24

DNS






5 B
EE

Rk 4meR
1 MAO024
MAO032
MAO011

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Chong Ka Hei

Tsui Shing Hei
Chow Ho Sum

Ik

e
HEE
TRAAL R

RBE R

10.88
9.98
8.41

Shot Put

=EE






2
i

D W N P N 00 01~

&
EHE
MBO042
MBO005
MBO006
MBO015
MB002
MBO044
MBO028
MBO040

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Lee Nok Yin

Chan Tsz Ho
Poon Tsz Wai
Cheung Kwan Lok
Chan Yin Kwan
Wong Pak San
Wu Yat Ming
Ho Yinn Man

100m

e
FE
PR
B
TRE &
BREH
=%
iA—HR
ER

RE - (3

11.62
11.77
11.81
12.04
12.30

1

BR

ga b~ W N -

#)

3%
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6
+0.6

=EE

DNS
DNS
DNS






P!

NN R R R R R NRNNRERDNDRN

A N O 0O W N N OO O OO0~ W N

Ve,
BEIE
1w
MB042
MBO005
MBO040
MB028
MBO006
MBO015
MB044
MBO002
MBO011
MBO0O7
MBO003
MB029
MBO014
MBO008

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Lee Nok Yin

Chan Tsz Ho
Ho Yinn Man
Wu Yat Ming
Poon Tsz Wai
Cheung Kwan Lok
Wong Pak San
Chan Yin Kwan
Timothy Hui Chun Kit
Mak Kai Yu
Suen Cheng Hau
Chia Tik Hin
Fung Cho Wing
Lei Ho Yin

100m

e
FE
PR
ER
HA—HR
B
TRE 4
=%
BREH

ERUA
BTN
W S

NEE AK (184
/my B IR

FEE

E - (%

11.69
11.74
11.76
11.78
11.90
12.03
12.16
12.30
12.31
12.55
12.90

2

BR

© 00 N o o b~ W DN PP

[
= O

#)

JEBE
+1.7
+1.7
+0.3
+1.7
+1.7
+0.3
+1.7
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3
+0.3

=EE

DNS
DNS
DNS






Ve,
BEIE
1w
MBO027
MBO011
MBO015
MBO016
MBO030
MBO031
MBO026

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Cheung Siu Hang

Timothy Hui Chun Kit
Cheung Kwan Lok
Tang Chi Fung
Liu Tsz Pang
Tsang Ka Po
Li Yu Ham

110mH(0.914)

e
SRARTE

TRE 4
S
s
EXE

RE - (3

14.51
15.34
15.86
16.03
17.84
17.98

1

BR

o OO~ WN PP

#)

232
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

=EE

DNS






EHE
MB043
MB038
MBO012
MBO033
MBO034
MB037

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Yim Sau Ching

Wong Ho Ching
Ng Tin Lok
Ho Kwanhoi
Ip Sze Hang
Chau Wing Chung

1500m

R
B&<P1E
E=alN-rNAS
B FR/E
SK&
fa13978
ER1T

EX =
al>R7IN

RE - (3

5%
4:47.21
4:50.27
5:08.77
5:12.33
5:21.07

1

BR

ga b~ W N B

=EE

DNS
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BEIE
1w
MB032
MB042
MBO006
MBO002
MBO045
MB044
MBO008

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Koo Elvis

Lee Nok Yin
Poon Tsz Wai
Chan Yin Kwan
Wong Yim Lun Alan
Wong Pak San
Lei Ho Yin

200m

e
BB

FE
B
BREH
gl
=%
FEE

RE - (3

23.55
23.63
24.07
24.94
25.58

1

BR

ga b~ W N -

#)

3%
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5

=EE

DNS
DNS






EHE
MBO032
MBO045

MBO010

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Koo Elvis

Wong Yim Lun Alan
Chan Yip Wan

400m RE-(H 1 #)
] Bi4E &R st
S 59.27 1

=M 1:03.82 2

CEIN

DNS






2

1

&
EE
MB004
MB034

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Chan Ho Yin

Ip Sze Hang

800m

e
BRASSA

ER1T

RE - (3

2:15.44
2:32.73

1

E=EN
1
2

#)

=EE






X
St

a N M P W

EHE
MB023
MB022
MBO024
MBO041
MBO045

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Sy Sai Hung
Ho Yiu Fung
So Chun Yin
Wang Zi Cheng
Wong Yim Lun Alan

s 5

e
hte %
s
BB

T

gl

38.48
31.27
29.67
26.11
18.96

Discus Throw

=EE






X
St

= A N W

&
EE
MB020
MB018
MBO017
MB019

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Chan Chak Kwan

Tsang Yi En
Chung Cho Kiu
Wong Tsz Chung

73]

e
BREH

=¥

1.91
1.60
1.60

High Jump
BR i E
1 W40 8%
=2
=2

DNS






X
St

A P W N O

EHE
MBO046
MBO041
MBO024
MBO025
MBO045

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME

Wang Zi Cheng
So Chun Yin
Siu Yu
Wong Yim Lun Alan

B

e
SN
T
BB

A+

gl

56.88
46.19
40.88
40.74

Javelin Throw

=EE

DNS






X
Seir

oo N P OB~ W

EHE
MBO021
MBO039
MBO013
MBO028
MBO009
MBO036

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Yeung Hang Chun

Lau Hin Pang
Li Ming Yin
Wu Yat Ming
Tsui Ka Tsun
Wong Tsz Chai

7 35

e
BT E
2I=NE
FHE
tH—FA
G
TFE

6.83
6.34
4.90

Long Jump

ZR EE =EE

+1.1
+0.9
+1.6
NM
DNS
DNS






FF3k
2

1

EHE
MBO035
MBO023

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Li Ho Chung

Sy Sai Hung

Ik

e
&

it tH 35

Shot Put
& ZR
11.85 1
11.31 2

=EE






2
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w P N N o0 oo o b~

BEIE
1w
MC042
MCO015
MC040
MC024
MCO045
MC025
MC043
MC047

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Mak Chun Ho

Cheung Ho Hin
Chan Yun Sum
Lai Wai Kuen
Tang Wai Ip
Lai Chiu Ting
Keith Lee
Tam Man Yui

100m

e
BiEE
SRR
EEE
RERE
SR
RIBE
FHH

KXE

RE - (3

11.06
11.62
11.65
11.84
11.95
12.07
12.12

1

BR

N o oA WN P

#)

JEBE
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2
+1.2

=EE
W ACER

DNS
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1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
2

O N NP WO DN OO OO 0O B~ W

BEIE
1w
MC042
MCO015
MC040
MC047
MC024
MCO045
MC025
MC043
MCO035
MC048
MC052
MCO001
MCO026
MCO016
MCO032

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

E - (%

NAME
Mak Chun Ho

Cheung Ho Hin
Chan Yun Sum
Tam Man Yui
Lai Wai Kuen
Tang Wai Ip
Lai Chiu Ting
Keith Lee
Chan Ki Yin
Chan Kai Yeung
Cheung Ka Lam
Mak Chi Chung
Lo Ho Ming
Au Chi Kun
Chow Hin Lok

100m

e
Tt h
e
EHEE
s
Efae
o1k
B
WS
RER
FEP
Ve
S

B4
11.19
11.41
11.58
11.80
11.88
11.89
12.14
12.16
12.19
12.47
12.54
12.87

2

BR

© 00 N o g b~ W DN PP

I
N R O

#)

JEBE
+2.4
+2.4
+2.4
0.0
+2.4
0.0
0.0
+2.4
0.0
+2.4
0.0
+2.4

=EE

DNS
DNS
DNS






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

5 ] 110mH(0.914) RE-(H 1 #)
EEE

WE R NAME e % BaR [ 3%
MCO028 Chan Wai Ho Hugo BeR Y A 17.16 1 +1.1
MC030 Yip Hing Long 2R 20.27 2 +1.1

MC029 Kwok Hiu Kin i

=EE

DNS






A
EE
MCO014
MC003
MCO017

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Wong Ka Kin

Leung Chi Fung
Leung Kin Chung

1500m

e
x4z

REs

RE-(X 1 #4)

D% E=EN fmat
4:54.93 1
5:06.80 2
DNS






P!

N NN NNNPRP R P R PP

0 o 0o A W N PFP N O A~ O W O N

]
BEIE
1w
MCO045
MC043
MC025
MCO008
MC034
MCO035
MC052
MC002
MC023
MCO027
MC047
MCO048
MCO032
MCO042

2018 A EEVFHRBIEER2
RE - (H

NAME
Tang Wai Ip
Keith Lee
Lai Chiu Ting
Ng Wai Chun
Kam Ho Tin
Chan Ki Yin
Cheung Ka Lam
Law Kai Sui
Lam Chi Ho
Yiu King Sum
Tam Man Yui
Chan Kai Yeung
Chow Hin Lok
Mak Chun Ho

200m

e
Y edes
FHH
RIBE
RSBk
EEXR
BRACHA
RERR
#ERUm
MRS
BRER
KXE
BRRUZ
) B
HEE

24.40
24.71
25.14
25.18
25.24
25.33
25.53
27.56

2

BR

0 N o o b~ WN P

#)

232
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5

=EE

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

5 ] 4X100m RE-(H 1 #)
S
RE R NAME & 48 R

3 EEERB REEMRB 47.79 1

=EE






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

5 ] 4X400m RE-(H 1 #)
S
RE R NAME & 48 R

4 Bill's Team Bill's Team 3:55.59 1

=EE






0 A W N O N O

BEIE
1w
MCO009
MCO041
MCO011
MCO050
MC002
MCO018
MC008

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

400m RE-H 1 A
NAME %7 % BaR i
Lai Hiu Long BeREe 52.16 1
Wong Pak Yui =RE 54.22 2
Kong Siu Long JTEEBR 57.67 3
Lo Chi Wa EEE 59.00 4
Law Kai Sui RN 1:03.50 5
Ho Wan Kiu Eddie fo] ol DNS

Ng Wai Chun SHE DNS






A W N P

N O 01 ©

]
BEIE
1w
MCO009
MCO018
MCO027
MCO011
MCO046
MCO003
MCO017
MCO014
MC002
MCO033
MCO037

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Lai Hiu Long

Ho Wan Kiu Eddie
Yiu King Sum
Kong Siu Long

Choi Man Chiu Tim

Leung Chi Fung

Leung Kin Chung

Wong Ka Kin
Law Kai Sui
Chan Tsz Hin
Hui Wan Kit

800m

i
2R [5ZEA
55l
BRER
JLEEBR
£l
REs
xR
& RUm
PR ET

s

RE - (3

5%
2:05.17
2:08.54
2:11.38
2:17.31
2:17.52
2:25.68
2:27.09
2:28.38
2:28.50

1

BR

© 00 N o g b~ W DN PP

=EE

DNS
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X
St

w = A~ DN

EHE
MC049
MCO053
MC001

MC004

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

5 B3 Discus Throw

NAME e B 4& BR i E
Wong Kwan Yu =E® 38.24
=58 33.29
Mak Chi Chung HE T 13.13

Chan Kei Yin fRacE DNS






X
St

A N W O PP NO

A
EHE
MCO039
MCO006
MCO007
MCO036
MCO030
MCO031
MCO029

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Szeto Ka Ho

Lee Yik Long
Leung Ho Long
Yung Ching Ho
Yip Hing Long

Cheung Ming Hung

Kwok Hiu Kin

73]

e
FERE
27588
ZRE%0R
HIER
EHR
SRR
Bl

1.80
1.70
1.70
1.60
1.50

High Jump

=EE

NM
DNS






N P B W

A
EE
MCO044
MC005
MC001
MC004

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME

Dembina, Joshua Charles Solomon
Ho Cheuk Nam
Mak Chi Chung

Chan Kei Yin

B

#
e
a2 i
A

B2

42.40
29.09
19.11

Javelin Throw

=EE

DNS






X
St

~N N R~ W oo

]
BEIE
1w
MCO015
MCO037
MC023
MCO038
MCO013
MCO051
MC031

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Cheung Ho Hin

Hui Wan Kit
Lam Chi Ho
Hung Shing Hei
Wong Hei Man
Li Hong Li
Cheung Ming Hung

7 35

i
SRSt
HEH
MARE
HEE
HRE
el
SREGLE

Long Jump

232
-1.6
+0.5
+0.1
+0.9
0.0
+1.9
0.0

=EE






FF3k
2

1

EHE
MC034
MC004

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Kam Ho Tin

Chan Kei Yin

Tk Shot Put
i ARiE BR
BERXR 11.13 1

B2

=EE

DNS






2
i

P W NN O OO b

T
BEIE
1w
MDO039
MDO001
MDO002
MDO050
MDO042
MDO021
MDO008
MDO019

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Lai Sau Nang

Tsui Wai Hin
Chan Cheuk Hin
Chung Tin Yau
Lai Ting Kar
Chow Ho Fung
Chan Chun Yu Lucas
Magnus Johannsson

100m

e
HEFHE
RIZE
PR 4= BT
EXA
RER
& 8
BR&F
REE

RE - (3

11.96
12.67
12.72
12.83
13.11
13.22
13.28
13.35

1

BR

0 N o o b~ WN P

#)

ke
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1

=EE






P!
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T
BEIE
1w
MDO039
MDO002
MDO001
MDO008
MDO050
MDO021
MDO042
MDO019
MDO004
MDO034
MDO048
MDO006
MDO005
MDO0O07
MDO024
MDO022
MDO009

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Lai Sau Nang

Chan Cheuk Hin
Tsui Wai Hin
Chan Chun Yu Lucas
Chung Tin Yau
Chow Ho Fung
Lai Ting Kar
Magnus Johannsson
Tam Chun Hon
Yip Tin Long
Chan Yik Hay Austen
Lau Shing Him
Chan Ho Jun
Pau Pak Hei
Chong Hou Hin
Lau Tsun San
Tang Lok Ning

100m

e
HEFHE
PR 4= BT
RIZE
BR&F
EXA
& 8
RERE
REE
EEH
EXEA
BRZEE=
DGR
BRAS IR
FERER
g%

Gy

E - (%

B4
12.08
12.85
12.86
12.97
13.14
13.22
13.23
13.27
13.35
13.89
14.24
14.40
14.99
15.07

3

BR

© 00 N o o b~ W DN PP

I S O
A W N B O

#)

JEBE
+0.5
+0.5
+2.9
+1.4
+0.5
+0.5
+1.4
+2.9
+1.4
+2.9
+1.4
+0.5
+2.9
+2.9

=EE

DNS
DNS
DNS






w N b

EHE
MDO051
MDO003
MD007

MD043

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Yip Wang Hei
Tong Chi Ngai
Pau Pak Hei
Tong Tak Sum

1500m

e
o=
EER
£RAARR
ETER

RE - (3

4:54.97
5:20.06
6:09.66

1

BR

#)

=EE

DNS
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2

o 01 0 N P 01 OO W A~ DN

T
EHE
MDO039
MD052
MDO012
MD021
MDO041
MDO008
MD034
MD006
MD002
MDO050

2018 A EEVFHRBIEER2
RE - (H

NAME
Lai Sau Nang

Hui Ching Ho
Lee Cheuk Hei
Chow Ho Fung

Cheung Ka Laam
Chan Chun Yu Lucas

Yip Tin Long

Lau Shing Him
Chan Cheuk Hin
Chung Tin Yau

200m

i
$BFHRE
FFALAS
el
J=ht
REE
RS F
ESN:C
IV
PR 4 T
EX1G

24.56
24.96
25.26
26.71
27.18
28.14
29.24
29.83

2

BR

0 N o o b~ W NP

#)

S
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

=EE

DNS
DNS






2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

5 T 4X100m RE-(H 1 #)
S
RE R NAME & 48 R

6 REEkC REEKC 48.23 1

=EE
W ACER






6

5

T

EE3E

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
KING TEAM

R HE

4X400m

e
KING TEAM

R EE

RE - (3

4:26.70

1

E=EN
1

#)

=EE

DNS
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2
1
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
2

W N W oo NN OO OO R N0 0B

T
BEIE
1w
MDO020
MDO041
MDO011
MDO012
MDO052
MDO032
MDO014
MDO044
MDO045
MDO025
MDO031
MDO004
MDO010
MDO049
MDO013
MDO033

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Chu Lok Yin

Cheung Ka Laam
Tsang Man Chi
Lee Cheuk Hei

Hui Ching Ho
Wong Tin Long

Cheung Siu Chun

Yuen Ho Chuen
Tse Ho Yin
Leung Kin Wang
Tsui Wai Lok
Tam Chun Hon
Lee Cheuk San
Chung Cheuk Kiu Jaden
Tsang Kin Ho
Wong Yat Long

400m

e
KES
REE
BXE
AR
FFRLAS
=XEA
RO &
RIBE
HEE
GREES
B
FEEE
ERiE
ZRE

=HBA

RE - (3

B4
55.28
56.51
57.73
57.97
58.82
59.27
59.76
59.78

1:01.72
1:02.85
1:04.01
1:07.09
1:12.35
1:21.35

2

BR
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=EE
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DNS
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2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

5 T 800m RE-(H 1 #A)
EfE
RE R NAME e X4 BR i E
3 MDO020 Chu Lok Yin KBS 2:09.43 1
7  MDO035 Li Wai Hei TR 2:21.87 2
1  MD044  Yuen Ho Chuen R 2:23.31 3
6  MDO038 So Wai Lok BRIER 2:23.84 4
5 MD014 Cheung Siu Chun RME 2:26.48 5
2  MD003 Tong Chi Ngai BEER 2:29.20 6
4  MDO10 Lee Cheuk San Fag 2:50.97 7
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T
BEIE
1w
MDO011
MDO0O05
MDO037
MDO017
MDO013
MDO025

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Tsang Man Chi

Chan Ho Jun
Wong Ching Hin
Lee Lok Hei, Jason
Tsang Kin Ho
Leung Kin Wang

73]

e
BXE
BRAS R
=g
FEENR
Bz
e

1
N

High Jump

B4 BR =EE

NM
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DNS
DNS
DNS
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T
BEIE
1w
MDO052
MDO038
MDO021
MDO023
MDO025
MDO048
MDO006
MDO046
MDO015
MDO009
MD022
MDO005
MDO040

2018 BBV FEHERIRBIEZEER2

NAME
Hui Ching Ho
So Wai Lok
Chow Ho Fung
Wan Kai Tsun Felix
Leung Kin Wang
Chan Yik Hay Austen
Lau Shing Him
Wong Ho Ching
Ng Bak Yin Joshua
Tang Lok Ning
Lau Tsun San
Chan Ho Jun
Leung Ho

7 35

i
FFALAS
BRMER
J=ht
mEUE
PRZCE
IV
=AEIE
RHE
BatEs
2z
BeR At

Ay =—]
RR

5.26
4.95
4.92
4.92
4.70
4.06
3.92

Long Jump
JEBE i
-0.3
+2.2
+0.4
+2.8
+1.2
+1.0
+0.3

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS






w = A~ DN

EHE
A IR
MDO016
MD030
MDO036
MD047

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
Wong Tin Hang

Wu Yan Lok
Chiu Tsz Lok
Ku Hok Ching

Ik

7
X
BB

S
EL T3

Shot Put

=EE






Ja

X
Seir

N O O W N P

yN:E |
BEIE
1w

MOO003
MO004
MO002
MOO007
MOO001
MOO006
MOO005

2018 BBV FEHRIEIZEER?2

NAME
CHAN Ka Ho

Cheung Kwan Yeung
LIU CHI KEUNG
Yuen Chi Kan
Cheung Pui Sang
Nelson Kwok Kam Yip
Mak Chun Yiu

=+ £

SF%S

e
S
il
R
bt )
REE
EllbEES

iR

B4
4.10
3.60
2.80
2.20

Pole Vault

BaR i
1
2
3
4

NM

NM

DNS
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